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lJUTM 

 
 
 

D]bI SFDULZLs p¡[Xf ov ;]ZT XC[ZDF\ J;JF8 SZTF\ zDHLJL4 VFlY"S 

5KFT4 ,3]DTL T[DH GA/F JU"GF\ lJnFYL"VF[G[ 

lX1F6 5]~ 5F0JFGL SFDULZLP 

 
;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SF 

;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, lJEFU 
GD]GF~5 GFUlZS VlWSFZ5+ 

 
 
 

!P VF GFUlZS VlWSFZ5+ JWFZ[ ;FZL U]6J¿F5]6" HFC[Z ;[JFVM DF8[ K[P 

ZP VF ;\:YFDF\ GLR[GL ;[JFVM 5}ZL 5F0JFDF\ VFJ[ K[P 

#P GLR[GL ;[JFVM VF5JFDF\ l;âL 5|F%T SZJFGM VDFZM C[T] K[P 

 
 
 

;[JFGM 5|SFZ 

;]ZT XC[ZDF\ J;JF8 SZTF\ zDHLJL4 VFlY"S 5KFT4 

,3]DTL T[DH GA/F JU"GF\ lJnFYL"VF[G[ lX1F6 5]~ 

5F0JFGL SFDULZLP 
 

 

 

 
 

 HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL VG[ .P RFP ;[SXG VMOL;Z 

;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, 

;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SF 
 

  



S,D $ s!f sALf s#f N[BZ[B VG[ HJFANFZLGF\ DFwID 

;lCT lG6"I ,[JFGL 5|lS|IFDF\ VG];ZJFGL SFI"ZLTLP 
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CLERK-I CLERK- II CLERK-III ASSI. TEACHER 

 

 
       PEON  CLERK-I 

 

 
  PEON 

 

 
  BELDAR 

  

      

 

 

                                                                                                                         

    
 HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL VG[ .P RFP ;[SXG VMOL;Z 

;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, 

;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SF 

 

  



 
S,Dv$s!fsALfsZf ;\:YFGF\ VlWSFZLVM VG[ SD"RFZLVMGL 

;¿F VG[ OZHM 
 

;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, BFT[ OZH AHFJTF\ SD"RFZLVMGL SFDULZLGL DFlCTL 

NXF"jFT]\ 5+S v ! 

 
 

VPG
\ 

SD"RFZLG]\ GFD 
SD"RFZL 
G\AZ 

CM¡M 

hMGq BFTFDF\ 

OZH AHFJTF 
ljFEFUG]\ GFD 

;M\5JFDF\ VFJ[, SFDULZL 

!P 
zL WD["XEF. DG]EF. 
58[, 

#&!*( 
JCLJ8L 
VlWSFZL 

;]DG DFwIlDS 

XF/F ;[, 
JCLJ8L lJEFU 

BFTFGL ;DU|| JCLJ8L T[DH X{1Fl6S 
SFDULZLGL N[BZ[B ZFBJFG] \P TDFD 

XF/FVMG]\ JBTM JBT lGZL1F64 lJlJW 

5ZL1FFVMG]\ VFIMHG4 H~ZL 5|`G5+M 

T{IFZ SZFJJF4 XF/FVMG]\ JFlQF"S 
VFIMHG4 X{1Fl6S SD"rFFZLVMGM SM8" 

S[;GL SFDULZL4 lHP lxFP VP U]P DFP lxFP 
AM0" TYF VgI X{1Fl6S ;\:YFG[ ,FUT 

5+ jIJCFZ4 SFIDL GM\W6L JU" JWFZM4 
GJL XF/F X~ SZJF H~ZL X{1Fl6S 

:8FOGL SFDULZL4 ;EF4 ;[DLGFZ4 
;\JFN4 SD"rFFZLGL TF,LD4 JFlQF"S 

ZDTMt;J4 ZFQ8=LI TC[JFZMDF\ lG\AW 
VG[ JST'tJ :5WF"G] VFIMHGP 

ZP 
zL V[STF EFlJS 

5:TFULIF 
$(!Z& 

+LHL 
z[6L S,FS" 

;]DG DFwIlDS 

XF/F ;[, 
JCLJ8L lJEFU 

TDFD CF.:S},F[ BFT[GL CFp;SL5L\U4 
lC;FAL lJEFUG[ ,UTF 5|`GM4 T[DH 

AL,MG[ ,UTF ZL5M8L\U TYF D\H]ZL4 
SMd5I]8Z VM5Z[8ZGL DF;JFZ CFHZLG]\ 

;\S,G T[DH T[GF AL,GL R]SJ6L4 AL,M 
VG[ JFpRZ V\U[GL SFDULZL4 

SD"RFZLVMGF AF/SMG[ D/TF 
5F9I5]:TSM4 OL V\U[GF ,FE VF5JF 
V\U[GL SFDULZLP 

#P 
zL ;]lDTS]DFZ 
U]6J\TEF. 58[, 

$**&) 
+LHL 

z[6L S,FS" 

;]DG DFwIlDS 

XF/F ;[, 
JCLJ8L lJEFU 

;F\;N4 WFZF;eI4 SM5M"Z[8ZGF 5+MGL 

HF/J6L T[DH T[GF HJFA4 lAGX{1Fl6S 
SD"RFZLVMGF SM8" S[; ;\AlWT SFDULZL4 

5|Mt;FCS U|F\8q;F\;N ;eIM4 WFZF;eIM 
TZOYL VFJTL U|F\84 ;ZSFZzL TZOYL 

D/TL U|F\8 V\U[GL SFDULZL4 W 
AL5LV[D;L V[S8 S,D *#s0Lf C[9/ 

:YFIL ;lDlTG[ YI[, BR"GL HF6 SZJF 

AFAT4 0[8F V[g8=L4 ZL5M8L\U VG[ 
Sd%I]8ZG[ ,UTL TDFD SFDULZL4 

X{1Fl6S T[DH lAGX{1Fl6S 
SD"RFZLVMGL GM\W T[DH SR[ZL C]SD 

T{IFZ SZJF4 VF\S0FSLI DFlCTLG]\ 
V[S+LSZ64 XF/Fq JU" JWFZFGL 

D\H]ZLGF 5+M T[DH VUtIGF 5+Mq 
5lZ5+M :S[G SZL l0hL8L,F.h[XG 

SZJFP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

$P 
zL lZ5,A[G l5I]QFS]DFZ 
;[,Z 

$(#!! 
+LHL 

z[6L S,FS" 

;]DG DFwIlDS 
XF/F ;[, 

JCLJ8L lJEFU 

;DU| BFTFDF\ OZH AHFJTF X{1Fl6S 
T[DH lAGX{1Fl6S SD"RFZLVMGF 

V[:8Fa,L;D[g8 V\U[GL SFDULZL4 
D[l0S, EyYF4 D[l0S, A]S T[DH 

ZLV[dA;"D[g8 V\U[GL SFDULZL4 
0[S,[Z[XG T[DH V[rI], OMD"GL V[g8=L4 

OMD" G\P !&4 T[DH  NDCPFGL :,L5 

D[/JL H[ T[ SD"RFZLVMG[ 5CM\RF0JF4 

5F;5M8"4 lJhF4 lJN[X HJF DF8[ NOC 

V\U[GL D\H]ZL SFDULZL4 JW] VeIF; 
V\U[GL D\H]ZL T[DH VgI ;\:YF S[ HuIF 

DF8[ VZHL SZGFZ SD"RFZLGL D\H]ZL 
D[/JJFGL SFDULZL4 OMZJ0L"UGL 

SFDULZL4 TDFD SD"RFZLVMGL ;[JF5MYL 
VWTG ZFBJL4 GJF lGD6]\S 5FD[, 

SD"RFZLVMG[ ,UTL SFDULZL4 NPS4 
SD"RFZLVMGF GFDvO[Z T[DH 

SD"RFZLVMGL prR¿ZGL SFDULZL4 
.v;ZSFZGL SFDULZL TYF 5ZR]Z6 

ZL5M8L\UP 

5P zL B]xA] HLUZ X[9 $(#!Z 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 

;]DG DFwIlDS 
XF/F ;[, 

JCLJ8L lJEFU 

;DU| BFTFDF\ OZH AHFJTF X{1Fl6S T[DH 
lAGX{1Fl6S SD"RFZLVMGF V[:8Fa,L;D[G 
VG[ V[,P 8LP ;LP TYF V[gS[XD[g8GL V\U[GL 

D\H]ZLGL D\H]ZL D[/JL T[GF ZHL:8Z 
lGEFJGL SFDULZL4 OMD" G\P !&4 5LP V[OP 
T[DH  V[GP0LP;LP5LPV[OPGL :,L5 D[/JL H[ 

T[ SD"RFZLVMG[ 5CM\RF0JF4 TDFD 
SD"RFZLVMGL ;[JF5MYL VWTG ZFBJL4 GJF 
lGD6]\S 5FD[, SD"RFZLVMG[ ,UTL 

SFDULZL4 NPS, SD"RFZLGL 5[gXG 
U|[ßI].8L4 ZHFGF 5UFZ V\U[GL SFDULZL4 
RFH" V[,Fpg; V\U[GL SFDULZL4 

SD"RFZLVMGL prR¿ZGL SFDULZL4 RFH" 
V[,Fpg;4 .v;ZSFZGL SFDULZL TYF 

5ZR]Z6 ZL5M8L\UP 

&P 
zL ZFC],S]DFZ ELB]EF. 
58[, 

48486 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 

;]DG DFwIlDS 
XF/F ;[, 

JCLJ8L lJEFU 

sVMG,MGf :5M8";Ÿ lJEFU 

*P zL lGlW lG,[X ZF6F $)!#& 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 

;]DG DFwIlDS 
XF/F ;[, 

JCLJ8L lJEFU 

0L:5[R V\U[GL TDFD SFDULZL4 XF/F BFT[ 
5ZL1FFVF[GF\ 5|`G5+MGF\ lJTZ64 ;[g8=, 

:8F[;""  BFT[YL  OlG"RZq :8[XGZL lJU[Z[ 
D[/JL TDFD ;]DG CF.:S},F[ BFT[ 

lJTZ6GL SFDULZL4 :8F[Sq 0[0:8F[S ZHL:8Z 
D[.g8[.GGL SFDULZL4 VMlO;GF  .GJ0" 

ZHL:8Z s0L:5[RfGL SFDULZL TYF BR" 
ZHL:8Z4 :8MSq 0[0:8MS ZHL:8Z4 AL, 
ZHL:8Z lGEFJGL SFDULZLP4 SMd%I]8Z4 

DF.S ;L:8D S[ VgI H~ZLIFTGF ;FWGM 
5]ZF 5F0JF V\U[GL SFDULZL4 p¿ZJCL4 
5]ZJ6L K5FJ6L V\U[GL SFDULZL4 l5|g8;"4 
8MGZGF ZL5[ZL\U V\U[GL SFDULZL4 XF/F 
BFT[GF ;LP;L 8LJL S[D[ZF4 AFI;[U l0X 

OL8L\U T[DH HF/J6L  
l0:5[R4 BR" ZHL:8Z VG[ AL, ZHL:8Z 
lGEFJGL SFDULZL SFDULZL 

  



 

 

 

 

(P 
zL V5[1FFA[G S<5[XS]DFZ 

RF{CF6 
49131 

+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 

;]DG DFwIlDS 
XF/F ;[, 

JCLJ8L lJEFU 

;F\;N4 WFZF;eI4 SM5M"Z[8ZGF 5+MGL 
HF/J6L T[DH T[GF HJFA4 lAGX{1Fl6S 
SD"RFZLVMGF SM8" S[; ;\AlWT SFDULZL4 
5|Mt;FCS U|F\8q;F\;N ;eIM4 WFZF;eIM 
TZOYL VFJTL U|F\84 ;ZSFZzL TZOYL 

D/TL U|F\8 V\U[GL SFDULZL4 W AL5LV[D;L 
V[S8 S,D *#s0Lf C[9/ :YFIL ;lDlTG[ 
YI[, BR"GL HF6 SZJF AFAT4 0[8F V[g8=L4 
ZL5M8L\U VG[ Sd%I]8ZG[ ,UTL TDFD 
SFDULZL4 X{1Fl6S T[DH lAGX{1Fl6S 

SD"RFZLVMGL GM\W T[DH SR[ZL C]SD T{IFZ 
SZJF4 VF\S0FSLI DFlCTLG]\ V[S+LSZ64 
XF/Fq JU" JWFZFGL D\H]ZLGF 5+M T[DH 
VUtIGF 5+Mq 5lZ5+M :S[G SZL 

l0hL8L,F.h[XG SZJFP 

)P zL EFuIJFG VFG\NF DF[Z[ !$$_! 58FJF/F 
;]DG DFwIlDS 

XF/F ;[, 

JCLJ8L lJEFU 

VF[OL;GL ZMHAZMHGL YTL SFDULZL H[JL 

S[4 ACFZGL :YFlGS 85F,F[GF\ lJTZ6GL 
SFDULZL4 VlWSFZLzLVF[GF\ AF.g0Z ;CL 
SZFJJF DF8[ VF5JF ,[JFv,. HJFGL 
SFDULZL4 ;[g8=, :8F[;"DF\YL :8[XGZL TYF 
VgI RLH J:T]VF[ ,FJJFGL SFDULZL4 

;]DG CF.:S},F[ BFT[ :8[XGZLq5|`G5+F[ 
5CF[\RF0JFG]\ SFD4 VF[lO;DF\ ;FOv;OF. 
V\U[GL SFDULZLP 

!_P zL lDY]G XXLSF\T pDZLUZ #))_* 58FJF/F 
;]DG DFwIlDS 

XF/F ;[, 
JCLJ8L lJEFU 

 

 

 HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL VG[ .P RFP ;[SXG VMOL;Z 
;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, 

;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SF 
 

  



;]DG CF.:S},M BFT[ OZH AHFJTF\ SD"RFZLVMGL SFDULZLGL 
DFlCTL NXF"jFT]\ 5+S vZ sVFRFI"q .P RFP VFRFI"f 

VPG\ SD"RFZLG]\ GFD 
SD"P 
G\AZ 

CM¡M 

hMGq BFTFDF\ 

OZH AHFJTF 
ljFEFUG]\ GFD 

;M\5JFDF\ VFJ[, SFDULZL 

!P zL NX"GF C[D\TS]DFZ 5ZDFZ #&!*& VFRFI" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P ! 

v JU" S[ JUF["DF\ jIlSTUT ZLT[ XLBJJFGL 
AFATDF\ lX1FS TZLS[GL T[DGL OZHF[ 
p5ZF\T XF/FGF\ J0F äFZF JBTF[ JBT 
;ZSFZ S[ AF[0" äFZF DF[S,FTL ;]RGFVF[GF\ 
VD,GL SFDULZLP  
v XF/FGF\ AWF lJnFYL"VF[GF\ V;ZSFZS 

lX1F6 DF8[ 5|ItGXL, ZC[JF4 VFIF[HG 
VG[ D}<IF\SG DF8[ lJ:T'T DFU"NX"G 5]Z] 
5F0J]\4 JU" lX1FS DFZOT VYJF ;LW[ 
;LWL lJnFYL"VF[GF\ ;\5S"DF\ ZCL WLD[YL 
XLBGFZ lJnFYL"VF[ DF8[ p5RFZFtDS 
lX1F6GL T[DH 5|lTEFXF/L lJnFYL"VF[ 

DF8[ T[DGL 5|lTEFG[ lJX[QF lJS;FJ[ T[JL 
lX1F6GL lJlXQ8 jIJ:YF SZJFGL 

SFDULZL  
v :S],GL TDFD 5|SFZGL JCLJ8L TYF 
X{1Fl6S SFDULZLP 

ZP zL 5|LlTA[G N[JF\US]DFZ 5FZ[B #&!(# VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P Z vvV[HGvv 

#P zL  .lXTF ZF[XG HF[QFL #&!(_ VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P # vvV[HGvv 

$P zL ;]Z[XS]DFZ HL6FEF. VJ{IF $_Z_# VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P $ vvV[HGvv 

5P zL VlJGFX J;\TZFJ 5F8L, #&$__ VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P 5 vvV[HGvv 

&P 
zL DC[g§S]DFZ ;MDGFY 
AFJL:SZ 

$_Z_& VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P & vvV[HGvv 

*P zL AF,S'Q6 AR]EF. EL,JF,F $_ZZ( VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P * vvV[HGvv 

(P zL UF[lJ\NEF. ZFHFEF. lS0[RF #&!** VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P ) vvV[HGvv 

)P 
zL SD,[XS]DFZ SF\lT,F, 
5|HF5lT 

$_Z#( VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !_ vvV[HGvv 

!_P zL  VlGTF ZlJg§ ;F/L $_Z!Z VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !! vvV[HGvv 

!!P zL HIMt;GF GL,[X UM0AM,[ #&#)( VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !Z vvV[HGvv 

!ZP zL lCT[XEF. 5|lJ6EF. 8\0[, $_ZZ) VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P ( VG[ !# vvV[HGvv 

!#P zL 5|FZ\EL XZNEF. B+L #&$_! VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !$ vvV[HGvv 

!$ zL lN%TL 5|lJ6R\§ 8[,Z $_ZZ$ VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !5 vvV[HGvv 

!5P 
zL D]:T]OFDLIF VaAF;DLIF 
D,[S 

#&#_# VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !& vvV[HGvv 

!&P zL DI]ZL WD["XEF. 58[, $_Z!* VFRFI" ;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !* vvV[HGvv 

!*P zL lDG[QFS]DFZ ZD[XR\§ 9FSZ #&Z)( 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 
.P RFP VFRFI" 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !( vvV[HGvv 

!(P zL 5]HF lJZ,S]DFZ HMQFL $_Z_5 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 
.P RFP VFRFI" 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !) vvV[HGvv 

!)P 
zL S<5[XS]DFZ DMCGEF. 
J;FJF 

#&Z!* 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 
.P RFP VFRFI" 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P Z_ vvV[HGvv 

Z_P zL WlD"Q9F lCT[X J[SZLIF *&5** 
lX1F6 ;CFISq 
.P RFP VFRFI" 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P Z! VG[ Z5 vvV[HGvv 

Z!P zL lXJS]DFZ l;N%5F lAZFNZ $_Z#) 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 
.P RFP VFRFI" 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P ZZ VG Z( vvV[HGvv 

ZZP zL EFlJXF VDZ U[6LJF,F #&Z!_ 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 
.P RFP VFRFI" 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P Z# vvV[HGvv 

Z#P zL ZlJg§ lEDZFJ 5F8L, $_Z!) 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 

.P RFP VFRFI" 
;]DG CF.:S}, G\P Z$ vvV[HGvv 

Z$P zL XZN D]Z,LWZ 5F8L, $_Z!# 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 

.P RFP VFRFI" 
;]DG CF.:S}, G\P Z& VG[ Z* vvV[HGvv 

Z5P zL UM5F, AFA],F, 58[, $_Z$( 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 
.P RFP VFRFI" 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P Z) vvV[HGvv 



;]DG CF.:S},M BFT[ OZH AHFJTF\ SD"RFZLVMGL SFDULZLGL 
DFlCTL NXF"jFT]\ 5+S v # sDNNGLX lX1FS TYF lX1F6 ;CFISf 

VPG\ SD"RFZLG]\ GFD SD"P G\AZ CM¡M 
hMGq BFTFDF\ 
OZH AHFJTF 
ljFEFUG]\ GFD 

;M\5JFDF\ VFJ[, SFDULZL 

1 zL ;\HIS]DFZ SZXGEF. 5ZDFZ 36179 DNNGLX lX1FS 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P! YL Z) BFT[ 

VFRFI" äFZF VF5JFDF\ VFJTL GLR[ D]HAGL 
;]RGFVF[GF[ VD, R]:T56[ SZJFDF\ VFJ[ K[P 

v 5F[TFGL RFH"DFGF lJnFYL"VF[GF V;ZSFZS 
lX1F6 DF8[ D}/E}T ZLT[ HJFANFZL 
lGEFJJFGL SFDULZLP 
v ;DI;Z XF/FDF\ CFHZ ZCL lX1F6 SFI" S[ 
JU"GL SFDULZL 5Z 5F[TFG]\ ;DU| wIFG  
VF5J]\ VG[ DF;GF K[<,F lNJ;[ VFRFI"GL 
;}RGF D]HA 5]ZF YTF DF;GF 5+SF[ 5}6" SZL T[ 
5KLGF\ DlCGF DF8[GF\ 5+SF[ T{IFZ SZJFGL 
SFDULZLP 

v5F[TFGF JU"GL CFHZL ;]WFZJF DF8[GF\ TDFD 
XSI 5|ItGF[ SZL VF[KFDF\ VF[KF H~ZL CFHZL 
SZTF\ VF[KL CFHZL CF[I T[JF lJnFYL"VF[GF\ 
JF,LVF[G[ ;DIF\TZ[ HF6 SZJFGL lJPSFDULZLP 

2 zL X{,[QFS]DFZ JF,HLEF. ;]ZTL 36181 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

3 zL ;MG, lZwW[X EFJ;FZ 36182 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

4 zL lG,[XS]DFZ R\5S,F, lD:+L 36212 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

5 zL HXJ\TEF. UMlJ\NEF. 8\0[, 36213 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

6 zL ;]Z[XEF. N],"EEF. 58[, 36214 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

7 zL GFZ6EF. N],FEF. RF{WZL 36215 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

8 zL XlD",FA[G X{,[QFS]DFZ RF{WZL 36216 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

9 zL VZlJ\NS]DFZ AF,]EF. 58[, 36218 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

10 zL lJGMNEF. ZJHLEF. ;M,\SL 36297 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

11 zL pQFFA[G WD["XS]DFZ 58[, 36299 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

12 zL HFU'lTA[G 5Z[XEF. 58[, 36300 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

13 zL V<SFAC[G 9FSMZEF. 8\0[, 36301 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

14 zL ZFH[XS]DFZ Z\UHLEF. UFDLT 36302 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

15 zL Z[BFA[G ZFH[g§l;\C 9FSMZ 36304 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

16 zL 5]Q5FA[G Vl5"TS]DFZ 5ZDFZ 36305 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

17 zL D]S[XEF. ELB]EF. 58[, 36306 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

18 zL ;]DGEF. KUGEF. 58[, 36307 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

19 zL E}5TEF. GFZ6EF. UMWF6L 36308 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

20 zL SD,[XS]DFZ DFW]EF. lAZFZL 36397 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

21 zL XlD"Q9F lNG[X -M,lZIF 36399 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

22 zL lJ5],S]DFZ AFA]EF.  ;M,\SL 36403 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

23 zL 5|DMNS]DFZ 5M58ZFJ 3M0S[ 37167 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

24 zL U6[X WGZFH A0U]HZ 37168 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

25 zL ;]Z[X lA|H,F, 58[, 37169 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

26 zL ZMlC6L AF,F;FC[A ;MGJ6[ 37170 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

27 zL lJHI ;\TMQF lGSD 37171 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

28 zL D]S[X ZD[X 5F8L, 37172 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

29 zL 5|lJ6 A\0] EFJ;FZ 37173 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

30 zL ;MGF,L DMTLZFD 5F8L, 37174 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

31 zL VR"GF RF5F Z6NLJ[ 37175 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

32 zL AF/] XFDZFJ 5F8L, 37176 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

33 zL HUNLX 5|SFX 5F8L, 37177 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

34 zL ;ZLTF WLZHS]DFZ HFNJ 37178 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

35 zL lNG[X 5F\0]Z\U AFU,[ 37179 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

36 zL WG\HI HIJ\TZFJ N[;,[ 37344 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

37 zL ZFHzL lJJ[S 5JFZ 37345 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

38 zL S[TSLA[G lCT[XS]DFZ 58[, 37346 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

39 zL ZMhLTFS]DFZL V~6EF. UFDLT 37429 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

40 `F|L l5|TL ;\lN5 N[;,[ 37456 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

41 `F|L ZFS[X 5|SFX RjCF6 37458 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

42 `F|L ;\lN5 DlrK\ã N[;,[ 37459 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

43 zL WlD"Q9FA[G ZD[XEF. V0F,HF 40204 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

44 zL lSZ6 DC[g§ AFU0 40207 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

45 zL SlJTFAC[G J[:TFEF. RF{WZL 40208 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

46 zL 5|lTEF ZD[X RF{WZL 40209 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 



47 zL 5lZ6LTF ZFH[g§ 5ZN[XL 40211 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

48 zL ZRGFA[G lCT[g§S]DFZ 58[, 40214 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

49 zL SlJTFA[G ;\HIEF. STAF 40215 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

50 zL ALGF E]5[g§S]DFZ 58[, 40216 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

51 zL S<5GF ;]WFSZ 5L\5,[ 40220 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

52 zL GD|TF 5F\0]Z\U 5F8L, 40221 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

53 zL lCT[XS]DFZ SF\lT,F, ZF6F 40222 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

54 zL SF{lXSF S'5F\US]DFZ UFDLT 40223 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

55 zL GD|TFAC[G WD["XEF. JXL 40225 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

56 zL V5[1FF lCZ[GS]DFZ 5\0IF 40226 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

57 zL 5|lTDFS]DFZL WD["XS]DFZ RF{WZL  40227 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

58 zL J{XF,LA[G SZ;GEF. 58[, 40230 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

59 zL Z6HLTEF. ZD[XEF. RF{WZL 40231 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

60 zL D[C],S]DFZ HXJ\TEF. RFJ0F 40232 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

61 zL ;[H,A[G lA5LGR\§ l+J[NL 40233 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

62 zL AFA],F, NFGFEF. 8F\RS 40234 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

63 zL DlGQFF V<5[X D[SJFG 40235 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

64 zL VZlJ\NEF. ELB]EF. ,F0 40236 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

65 zL EFJGF ELBF,F, ;FSZLIF 40237 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

66 zL ;LDF VFtDFZFD AMZ;[ 40241 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

67 zL R[TGF NX"G DMZ[ 40242 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

68 zL 5<,JLA[G HLT[g§ N[JZ[ 40243 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

69 zL SlJTF XZN AFU], 40244 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

70 zL DC[g§ zJ6 RF{WZL 40245 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

71 zL lJ5], Dl6EF. J[SlZIF 40246 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

72 zL HFJ[NDLIF XZLODLIF X[B 40247 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

73 zL S'5F\US]DFZ UDG,F, UFDLT 40249 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

74 zL D]S[XEF. ELBFEF. 0Ml0IF 40250 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

75 zL HIzLAC[G ELB]EF. 58[, 40251 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

76 zL DlGQFFAC[G lDT[QFS]DFZ 58[, 40252 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

77 zL DLGFAC[G UMlJ\NEF. RF{WZL 40254 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

78 zL ZRGF lSZ6S]DFZ ;F[Zl9IF 40255 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

79 zL lAGLTF N[J[g§S]DFZ A|ïEÎ 40256 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

80 zL Z[BF U6[X 5F8L, 48732 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

81 zL lGlDQFFA[G GJGLTZFI 58[, 48733 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

82 zL 5}JL" JH|,F, TgGF 48734 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

83 zL lSZ6S]DFZ ZD[XEF. 58[, 48735 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

84 zL RF~,A[G HlTGS]DFZ 58[, 48736 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

85 zL EFJGFA[G 5|O],S]DFZ ZF9M0 48737 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

86 zL SMD, ZFS[XS]DFZ 58[, 48738 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

87 zL HFU'lTA[G l5I]QFS]DFZ -L\DZ 48739 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

88 zL lGXF WD["XS]DFZ ;]ZTL 48740 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

89 zL EFlJGS]DFZ S<IF6EF. 58[, 48741 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

90 zL lCT[XEF. EZTl;\C RF{CF6 48742 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

91 zL WD["XS]]DFZ HI\TL,F, 58[, 48744 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

92 zL Z[6]SF HGFN"G DF\0M/[ 48745 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

93 zL S]D]lNGL N[JFG\N pDF/[ 48746 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

94 zL D'6Fl,GL ZlJg§ JF3 48747 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

95 zL T[H, DLT[X HZLJF,F 48748 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

96 zL VFXLQF zLWZ 58[, 48749 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

97 zL lUZLX ZD[XZFJ N[XD]B 48750 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

98 zL UF{TDEF. p¿DEF. VFlCZ[ 48751 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

99 zL lGH",F DGMH RF{WZL 48752 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

100 zL X[BZ DFWJZFJ 5F8L, 48753 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

101 zL ;\lUTF ;lTX 5F8L, 48754 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

102 zL SlJTFA[G R\§SF\T YMZF8 48755 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

103 zL ;\HI ZFH[g§ CF\0[ 48756 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

104 zL ;Z:JTL lN5S AMZ;[ 48757 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

105 zL WlD"Q9FA[G V[aG[hZ UFDLT 48759 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

106 zL lHl7XFA[G 5\SHS]DFZ D{;]lZIF 48760 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

107 zL ;LDF ZFH[g§ 5F8L, 48761 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

108 zL ZFHD, ,BLR\N 5F8L, 48762 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

109 zL SlJTF ,M8G lXZ;F9 48764 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

110 zL lSZ6 UM5F/NF; ;F/L 48765 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

111 zL ;FWGF B\0] ;F[GJ6[ 48766 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

112 zL ;]lGTF EFUJT 5F8L,  48819 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 



113 zL .,FA[G HLJ6EF. 58[, 48843 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

114 zL V\HGF ;]AMWS]DFZ l;\3 48966 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

115 zL ;5GFA[G lGlDT 5,;F6FJF,F 48967 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

116 zL GLTFAC[G D[C],S]DFZ 5ZDFZ 48968 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

117 zL l5|TLA[[G ZFH[XEF. UFDLT 48969 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

118 zL 5]GD ;]lG, lGSD 48970 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

119 zL ;lTX lG\AF N[JZ[ 48971 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

120 zL lNG[X ZFDZFJ 5F8L, 48972 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

121 zL lJGF[N XF\lT,F, .\U,[ 48973 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

122 zL KFIF 5|NL5 5F8L,  48974 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

123 zL VFXF ;]lG,S]DFZ 5F8L, 48975 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

124 zL HL7[XEF. 5|lJ6EF. 58[, 49248 DP lX1FS vv V[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

125 zL VD'T ;\TF[QF 5F8L, 49249 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

126 zL HIzLAC[G ;]D\GZFI 58[, 49672 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv  

127 zL lJHIEF. VZH6EF. 5ZDFZ 49673 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

128 zL lGTFA[G WZD6EF. HL,0LIF 49686 DP lX1FS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

129 zL HIzLA[G ZJHLEF. CZBF6L 76550 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

130 zL 5FI,A[G VE[l;\C UMlC, 76551 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

131 zL VlJZFHl;\C HF,Dl;\C JF/F 76552 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

132 zL NX"GFA[G XFN]",EF. JF-[Z 76553 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

133 zL lA5LGS]DFZ 3GxIFDEF. RF{WZL 76554 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

134 zL lR\TG UF{TDEF. HMUF6L 76555 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

135 zL DGGEF. D]]/]EF. RF\0[ZF 76556 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

136 zL ZFH[XS]DFZ ZD[XEF. G{IF  76557 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

137 zL lGS]\HS]DFZ WD]"EF. DFC,F 76558 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

138 zL ;[H, 5Z[XEF. 5L5,LIF 76559 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

139 zL VR"GF EZTEF. 58[,  76560 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

140 zL EFZTLA[G ZD6LS,F, SIF0F 76561 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

141 zL 5Z[XS]DFZ ZD[XEF. 58[,  76563 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

142 zL G[CFA[G GZ;]\UEF. N[;F. 76564 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

143 zL ZlJX\SZD6L A{HGFYD6L l+5F9L 76565 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

144 zL HI5|SFX GIG  l;\C 76566 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

145 zL UFI+L WLZ[G H[9JF 76567 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

146 zL  D[3GFA[G 9FSMZEF. 58[, 76568 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

147 zL 5|LlT CF{lQF,F5|;FN lDzF 76569 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

148 zL z]lT VlG, ZFI 76570 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

149 zL S<5GFA[G OT[l;\C UFDLT 76571 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

150 zL NX"GFA[G DC[XEF. U0lZIF 76572 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

151 zL EUJFGl;\C lXJGFZFI6l;\C AFZC9 76573 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

152 zL HINL5l;\C E]5Tl;\C 0M0LIF 76574 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

153 zL Z[6] lXJ5|;FN SFAZF 76575 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

154 zL l5|I\SFA[G B[DR\NEF. 5ZDFZ 76576 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

155 zL lRgDIL lGXF\T 5|WFG  76578 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

156 zL TF{lSA TOh], XFC 76579 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

157 zL .XZTHCF\ VSAZC];[G BFG 76580 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

158 zL VDLGFALAL V,LD]¡LG X[B 76581 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

159 zL VD'TF S]X 0MS8Z 76582 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

160 zL WLZH GL,[X 5JFZ 76583 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

161 zL ;RLG 5|SFX 5F8L, 76584 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

162 zL ;\NL5 EUJFG ;MGJ6[ 76585 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

163 zL SlJTF lNG[X AMZ;[                            76586 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

164 zL Z[6]SF lSZ6 5F8L, 76587 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

165 zL VFI[XFAFG] lGIFhVC[DN X[B;L5F. 76588 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

166 zL 5|O]<,FS]DFZ UM5LGFY NF; 76600 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

167 zL V\lSTS]DFZ VZlJ\N,F, XFC 76811 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

168 zL lJ5], lNG[X\R§ lDzF 76812 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

169 zL X{,[QF DMCGEF. ZF9M0 76813 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

170 zL ;[H, R\§l;\C RF{CF6 76814 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

171 zL GD|TF EZTS]DFZ EÎ 76815  lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

172 zL CQFF"A[G UDG,F, RF{WZL 76816 lX1F6 ;CFIS vvV[HGvv vvV[HGvv 

;]DG CF.:S},M BFT[ OZH AHFJTF\ SD"RFZLVMGL SFDULZLGL 

DFlCTL NXF"jFT]\ 5+S v$ sALHL TYF +LHL z[6L S,FS"f 
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SD"P 
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;M\5JFDF\ VFJ[, SFDULZL 

1 zL HF[X]VF RF<;" H[SA 42344 
ALHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 
G\P Z& VG[ Z* 

* X{1Fl6S :8FOG[ ,UTL TYF VgI ,FUT DFlCTL 

;]DG DFPXF/F ;[, HL<,F lX1F6FlWSFZLzL lJU[Z[G[ 
5]ZL 5F0JFGL SFDULZLP 

* JBTF[ JBT ;ZSFZGF\ BFTFq U]PDFPlXPAF[0" S[ VgI 
VlWSFZL wJFZF VF5JFDF\ VFJ[, ;]RGFVF[G]\ 5F,G 
VG[ HIFZ[ H~ZL CF[I  tIFZ[ X{1Fl6S T[DH lAG 
X{1Fl6S :8FO VG[ lJnFYL"VF[GF\ wIFG p5Z T[ 
;]RGFVF[ ,FJJFGL SFDULZLP 

* VgI XF/FDF\ GF[[SZL D[/JJF DF8[ H[ T[ lX1FS wJFZF 

SZ[, VZHL ;\NE[" 5]ZFJFVF[ D[/JL SZJF HF[U 
SFI"JFCLGL V[S GS, ;]DG DFP XF/F ;[, DF[S,JF 
AFATP 

*  lJnFYL"VF[ 5F;[ 5|J[X OL4;+ OL4;+ OL J;], 
SZJL4 lXQIJ'l¿GL NZBF:T T{IFZ SZL ,FUT 
VlWSFZLzLG[ DF[S,L D\H]Z YI[,  ZSD  lJnFYL"VF[G[ 

JC[\RJF lJP TYF VF[lO;GL ZF[H AZF[HGL  JCLJ8L 
SFDULZLP 

*   ;[g8=, :8F[;" BFT[YL JBTF[ JBT :8[XGZL4 OlG"RZ 
D[/JJFGL SFDULZLP 

* :8F[Sq0[0:8F[SZHL:8Z D[.g8[.GGL SFDULZLP 

* Z[S0"q5|[; BFT[YL Z;LN A]Sq ZHL:8ZF[ D[/JL T[GF 
ZHL:8=[XG SZFJJFGL SFDULZLP 

2 
zL ZFS[XS]DFZ AFA],F, 

UßHZ 
42899 

ALHL z[6L 

S,FS" 

;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P _) 
vV[HGv 

3 zL 5|lTS ZDFSF\TEF. DMNL 47639 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P Z_ 
vV[HGv 

4 zL VHI D6L,F, ZFBM,LIF 47721 
+LHLz[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P !( 
vV[HGv 

5 
zL G[CFA[G C;D]BEF. 

C/5lT 
47753 

+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 

;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P _& 
vV[HGv 

6 zL N1FFA[G lGD",S]DFZ 5ZDFZ 47757 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 
G\P _( VG[ !# 

vV[HGv 

7 zL WlD"Q9FA[G lA|H[X 58[,  47758 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 

;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P _$ 
vV[HGv 

8 zL JQFF"A[G ;\HIS]DFZ RFJ0F 47760 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P Z$ 
vV[HGv 

9 zL l5\S, DC[g§S]DFZ 5FZ[B 47763 
+LHLz[6L 

S,FS" 

;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P !5 
vV[HGv 

10 zL .<5FA[G kQFAS]DFZ 58[, 47764 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P !_ 
vV[HGv 

11 zL VlDQFF lHT[X ZFH5]T 47765 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P !! 
vV[HGv 

12 zL ZFH[GS]DFZ B\0]EF. lD:+L 47767 
+LHLz[6L 

S,FS" 

;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P Z) 
vV[HGv 

13 zL AM:SLA[G lJ5],S]DFZ DMNL 47777 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 

;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P !Z 
vV[HGv 

14 zL V~6F WJ, ;MGFJF,F 47783 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P _* 
vV[HGv 

15 
zL lCT[XEF. U6[XEF. 
R]0F;DF 

47842 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P !) 
vV[HGv 

16 zL 5lZ;FAC[G ;DLZ lD:+L 47891 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P !& 
vV[HGv 

17 zL DlGQFS]DFZ UDG,F, UF\WL 47937 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 
G\P ZZ VG[ Z( 

vV[HGv 

  



18 
zL ;gGL HI[XS]DFZ SF5l0IF 47939 

+LHL z[6L 
S,FS" 

;]DG CF.:S}, 
G\P !* 

vV[HGv 

19 
zL HIMlTg§ RLDG,F, 58[, 48073 

+LHL z[6L 
S,FS" 

;]DG CF.:S}, 
G\P !$ 

vV[HGv 

20 
zL T~6S]DFZ SF\lT,F, S{,F  48374 

+LHL z[6L 
S,FS" 

;]DG CF.:S}, 
G\P _Z 

vV[HGv 

21 zL ;Z:JTLAC[G HI[XS]DFZ 
58[, 

48472 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P _# 
vV[HGv 

22 
zL VlGTFA[G C[DSF\T ;]I"J\XL 48880 

+LHL z[6L 
S,FS" 

;]DG CF.:S}, 
G\P Z# 

vV[HGv 

23 
zL V[STFA[G lD,G 58[, 48933 

+LHL z[6L 
S,FS" 

;]DG CF.:S}, 
G\P _5 

vV[HGv 

24 zL lGS\]HS]DFZ VD|T,F, 
;]ZTL 

48992 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 
G\P Z! VG[ Z5 

vV[HGv 

25 zL ;LDFA[G ClZJNG 
l,DlRIF 

49099 
+LHL z[6L 

S,FS" 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P _! 
vV[HGv 

 

 

 

 HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL VG[ .P RFP ;[SXG VMOL;Z 
;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, 

;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SF 

 

 
 

;]DG CF.:S},M BFT[ OZH AHFJTF\ SD"RFZLVMGL SFDULZLGL 

DFlCTL NXF"jFT]\ 5+S v5 s58FJF/Ff 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL VG[ .P RFP ;[SXG VMOL;Z 
;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, 

;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SF 
 

VPG\ SD"RFZLG]\ GFD 
SD"P 

G\AZ 
CM¡M 

hMGq BFTFDF\ OZH 
AHFJTF ljFEFUG]\ 

GFD 
;M\5JFDF\ VFJ[, SFDULZL 

!P zL lN5SEF. 0FCIFEF.  -LdDZ $!_&5 58FJF/F 
;]DG CF.:S}, 

G\P! YL Z) BFT[ 

* XF/FGF\ X~ YJFGF\ ;DI 5C[,F\ OZH 5Z 

CFHZ YJF VG[ XF/FGF[ ;DI 5]ZF[ YIF AFN 

VF[lO;4 S,F;~DF[ lJP T5F;L jIJl:YT A\W 

SIF" AFN XF/F Sd5Fpg0 KF[0JF AFATP 

* 85F,G[ ,UTL TDFD SFDULZL TYF VF[lO;GL 

~8LG JCLJ8L SFDULZLP 

ZP zL lN5S DMCGEF. ;M,\SL $_!(5 58FJF/F vV[HGv vV[HGv 

#P zL DDTF lJ`JF; UFlJT $_#5* 58FJF/F vV[HGv vV[HGv 

$P zL VFSFXS]DFZ G8JZEF. 58[, $Z#$& 58FJF/F vV[HGv vV[HGv 

5P zL lCT[XS]DFZ VD|TEF. 58[, $&_#Z 58FJF/F vV[HGv vV[HGv 

&P zL lS\H,A[G VHIEF. XLB &#((& 58FJF/F vV[HGv vV[HGv 

*P zL lGD[XS]DFZ ZHGLSF\TEF. UF\WL $_)(_ 58FJF/F vV[HGv vV[HGv 



 $ s!fsALfs$f o 5MTFGF SFIM" AHFJJF DF8[ GÞL SZ[,  
WMZ6M ov 

  
 

  U]HZFT DFwIlDS lX1F6 AF[0" lJlGDIF[ !)*$ YL GÞL SZ[, WF[Z6F[ 

D]HA ;]DG CF.:S}, 5F[TFGF\ SFIF[" AHFJ[ K[P 

 

 
    

 

 $s!f sALf s5f o SFIM" AHFJJF DF8[ VYJF lGI\+6 C[9/GF\ 
VYJF SD"RFZLVM wJFZF p5IMUDF\ ,[JFTF  lGIDM4 lJlGIDM4 
;}RGFVM VG[ lGID ;\U|C VG[ Z[S0" ov 

 

  ALP5LPV[DP;LP V[S8 !)$)GL HMUJF.VM D]HA T[DH U]HZFT 
DFwIlDS lX1F6 AF[0" lJlGIDF[ !)*$ D]HA ;]DG CF.:S},F[GF[ JCLJ8 
SZJFDF\ VFJ[ K[P 

 
 

 $s!fsALfs&f o lGI\+6 C[9/ CMI T[JF N:TFJ[HMGF\ JU"G]\ 
5+S ov 

.GJ0" q VFp8 J0" ZHL:8Z 

:8MS ZHL:8Z 

AL, ZHL:8Z 

EZ6F ZHL:8Z 

0[0 :8MS ZHL:8Z 

VFZP8LPVF.P ZHL:8Z 

V5L, ZHL:8Z 

 

 $s!f sALf s*fDF\ GLlT 30TZGF VYJF T[GF VD,LSZ6GF\ 
;A\WDF\ HGTFGF ;eIM ;FY[ ;,FC 5ZDX" AFATGL jIJ:YFGL 
lJUTM ov 
 

 HFC[Z ;\:YF ;FY[ ;\I]ST K[P V+[GF BFTFGL V,FINL DFlCTL GYLP 
 

 

 HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL VG[ .P RFP ;[SXG VMOL;Z 
;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, 

;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SF 
  



 

 $s!f sALf s(fDF\ ;,FCGF\ C[T]VM DF8[ A[ VYJF T[YL JW] 
jIlSTVMGF AG[,F AM0"4 SFpg;L,M4 ;lDlTVM lJU[Z[ ;lDlTG]\ 

5+S ov  
 

 HFC[Z ;¿FD\0/ ;FY[ ;\I]ST K[P  

 
 

 

 $s!f  sALfs)fDF\ VlWSFZLqSD"RFZLVF[GL DFlCTL 5]l:TSF ov  
 

  ccALP;LPV[GP8LP JF.h VlWSFZLVM VG[ SD"RFZLVMGL DFlCTL 

www.suratmunicipal.gov.in 5Z ;\I]ST ZLT[ D]SJFDF\ VFJ[, K[ 
TYF V+[GF BFTFGF SD"RFZLVMGF DC[SD NOTZ[ TYF 5UFZ ZHL:8ZGL GS, 
BFTFDF\ p5,aW K[cc 

 
 
 

 

 $s!f sALfs!_f NZ[S VlWSFZLVF[ qSD"RFZLVF[G[ D/TF DFl;S 
DC[GTF6F ov 

 

  ALP ;LP V[GP 8LP JF.; VlWSFZL VG[ SD"RFZLVF[GL DFlCTL 

www.suratmunicipal.gov.in ;\I]ST ZLT[ D]SJFDF\ VFJ[, K[ TYF 
V+[GF\ BFTFGF\ SD"RFZLVF[GF\\ DC[SD NOTZ TYF 5UFZ ZHL:8ZGL GS, 
BFTFDF\ p5,aW K[P 

 
 
 

 

 $s!fsALfs!!f TDFD IF[HGFVF[ ;]lRT BR" R}SJ[, GF6F 
5ZGF\ VC[JF,F[GL lJUT V\NFH5+ ov 

 

     ALP ;LP V[GP 8LP JF.; DFlCTL www.suratmunicipal.gov.in 
;\I]ST ZLT[ D]SJFDF\ VFJ[, K[P     

 
 

 
 
 

 HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL VG[ .P RFP ;[SXG VMOL;Z 
;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, 

;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SF 
 

 

 

  



 $s!fsALfs!Zf TDFD OF/J[, ZSDF[ ;lCTL ;A;L0L 
SFI"S|DF[GL VD, AHJ6LGL ZLTVG[ V[JF SFI"S|DF[GL VD, 

AHJ6LGL ZLT VG[ V[JF SFI"S|DF[GF\ ,FEFYL"GL lJUTF[P 

  HFC[Z ;¿FD\0/ ;FY[ ;\I]ST K[P V+[GF\ BFTFGL V,FINL DFlCTL GYLP 

     

 $s!fsALfs!#f K]8KF8F[4 5ZJFGULVF[ VYJF VlWS'lTVF[ 
D[/JGFZFGL lJUTP 

   HFC[Z ;¿FD\0/ ;FY[ ;\I]ST K[P V+[GF\ BFTFGL V,FINL DFlCTL GYLP  

 

 $s!fsALfs!$f .,[S8=MlGS :J~5[ p5,aW DFlCTLG[ ,UTL 
lJUTM ov 
  

 V+[GF BFTFGL V,FINL DFlCTL GYLP 

 

 $s!fsALfs!5f 5]:TSF,I VYJF JF\RGB\0GF SFDGF\ S,FSM 
;lCT DFlCTL D[/JJF DF8[ GFUZLSMG[ p5,aW ;]lJWFVMGL 
lJUTM4 HM HFC[Z p5IMU DF8[ T[GL HF/J6L SZFI CMI TM ov  
 
 HFC[Z ;¿FD\0/ ;FY[ ;\I]ST K[P 

 
 

 

 $s!fsALfs!&f V5L, VlWSFZL VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL 
VlWSFZLVF[GF\ CF[¡FGL lJUT ov  

 
  cc;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SFGL J[A;F.8 

www.suratmunicipal.gov.in 5Z GHLSGF 8]\SFUF/FDF\ O[ZOFZ 
YI[, CMI4 T[ l;JFI DCNŸV\X[ ;\I]ST ZLT[ D]SJFDF\ VFJ[, K[cc VG[ T[ 56 

;DIF\TZ[ VnTG SZJFDF\ VFJ[ K[P  
 
 

 
 

 HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL VG[ .P RFP ;[SXG VMOL;Z 
;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, 

;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SF 

 



;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, sD]bISR[ZLfDF\ OZH AHFJTF\ SD"RFZLVMGL lJUT 
  

S|D VlWSFZLq SD"RFZLG]\ GFD 
SD"RFZL 
G\AZ 

CM¡M CF,G]\ ZC[9F6 s;\5}6" 5M:8, V[0[=;f 

!P zL WD["XEF. DG]EF. 58[, 36178 JCLJ8L VlWSFZL 
!ZqV[4 5]HF5FS"4 lGZF\T ZF[ CFp; 5FK/4 ZFDGUZ4 
UF\WLZF[0 AFZ0F[,L4 ;]ZTv#)$&_!P 

ZP 
zL ;]lDTS]DFZ U]6J\TEF. 
58[, 

47769 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
Z##4 DF:TZ Ol/I]\4 D]P 5MP SFS0J[,4 TFP lRB,L4 lHP 
GJ;FZLv#)& 5$_P 

#P zL V[STF EFlJS 5:TFULIF 48126 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
V[v#*4 N5"6 ZM CFp;4 G]TG ZM CFp;GL 5FK/4 
5F,4 8LP 5LP !_4 ;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

$P zL lZ5,A[G l5I]QFS]DFZ ;[,Z 48311 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
!q&)54 DF S'5F lA<0L\U4 ZFDHL D\lNZGL U,LDF\4 

BFZJFJF04 GFG5]ZF4 ;]ZTv#)5 __!P 

5P zL B]xA] HLUZ X[9 48312 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
Z$4 VFJLQSFZ ZMvCFp;4 ZFD[`JZ DCFN[J D\lNZGL 
AFH]DF\4 5|F.D VFS["04 gI]P ZF\N[Z ZM04 ;]ZTv#)5 

__)P 

&P zL ZFC],S]DFZ ELB]EF. 58[, 48486 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
*4 VFJSFZ ;M;FI8L4 ZFDGUZ4 ZF\N[Z ZM04 
;]ZTv#)5 __5P 

*P zL lGlW lG,[X ZF6F 49136 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
V[OvZ4 $_!4 5|YD SMd5,[1F4 ;Z:JTL lJ3F,IGL 
;FD[4 CGL5FS" ZM04 V0FH64  ;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

(P zL V5[1FFA[G S<5[XS]DFZ RF{CF6 49131 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
!!54 ;]\NZJG ZM CFp;4 NF\0L ZM04 ;]EFFQF UF0"G 5F;[4 
DMZFEFU/4 ;]ZTv#)5__)P 

)P zL EFuIJFG VFG\NF DF[Z[ 14401 58FJF/F 
G\P#4 DF[CGäFZ CFp;L\U ;F[;FI8L4 VFlX"JFN lJ,F 
GHLS4 gI] ;L8L ,F.8 ZF[04 ;]ZTv#)5 __*P 

!_P zL lDY]G XXLSF\T pDZLUZ 39907 58FJF/F 
X\E]HL :8=L84 XLJF,L O,[8;Ÿ ;FD[4 H]GF N[jIFJ0F4 

pDZFUFD ;]ZTv#)5 __*P 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P ! YL Z) BFT[ OZH AHFJTF\ SD"RFZLVF[GL lJUTPov 

S|D VlWSFZLq SD"RFZLG]\ GFD 
SD"RFZL 

G\AZ 
CM¡M CF,G]\ ZC[9F6 s;\5}6" 5M:8, V[0[=;f 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P ! s5F\0[;ZFf 

1. zL NX"GF C[D\TS]DFZ 5ZDFZ 36176 VFRFI" 
Z#)4 VFXL"JFN 8FpGXL5vZ4 U[8 G\P !4 !Z_ OL8 
ADZF[,L ZF[04 pWGF4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

2. zL VZlJ\NS]DFZ AF,]EF. 58[, 36218 DNNGLX lX1FS 
D]P5MPEF9F4 ZF\E, Ol/IF4 JFIF v VD,;F04 

 TFP U6N[JL4 lHP GJ;FZLv#)& #!_P 

3. zL V<SFAC[G 9FSMZEF. 8\0[, 36301 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALqZ54 XLT,5FS" ;F[;FI8L4 5|HF5lT JF0L 5F;[4 
lJH,5MZ ZM04 GJ;FZLv#)& $5_P 

4. zL ;]DGEF. KUGEF. 58[, 36307 DNNGLX lX1FS 
D]P 5F[P 3[S8L slGXF/ Ol/I]\f TFP RLB,L4 
JFIFvlA,LDF[ZF4 lHP GJ;FZLP 

5. zL E}5TEF. GFZ6EF. UMWF6L 36308 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALqZ_#4 ;L<JZ G[:8 Z[;L0g;L4 N[JLNX"G ;F[;FI8LGL 

5F;[4 ;L<JZ RF[S4 5]6FUFD4 ;]ZT #)5 _!_P 

6. zL Z[BF U6[X 5F8L, 48732 DNNGLX lX1FS 
&54 Z6KM0ZFI GUZ4 VlD|T GUZGL 5FK/4 CZLGUZvZ4 
pWGF4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

7. zL RFZ],A[G HlTGS]DFZ 58[, 48736 DNNGLX lX1FS 
O,[8 G\P !_!4 0L0Lv!!4 lJg0;Z V[5F8"D[g84 5|D]B 

5FS"4 E[0JF04 5F\0[;ZFP v #)$ZZ! 

8. zL NX"GFA[G XFN]",EF. JF-[Z 76553 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
*Z4 JF-[Z X[ZL4 V[P 5MP DL8LIFH4 TFP SM0LGFZ4 

J[ZFJ/4 HLPULZv;MDGFYv#&Z *Z_P 

9. zL ;LDFA[G ClZJNG l,DlRIF 49099 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
V[8 5M:8 SF0M,L4 Z#v S6ALJF04 JFIF DZM,L 

AHFZ4 TFPH,F,5MZ4 HLPGJ;FZLv#)& $#& 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P Z sJZFKFf 

10. zL 5|LlTA[G N[JF\US]DFZ 5FZ[B 36183 VFRFI" 
Z!4 ULZLZFH ;F[;FI8L lJv!4 5ggFF 8FJZ 5F;[4 ZF\N[Z 
ZF[04 ;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

11. zL ;\HIS]DFZ SZXGEF. 5ZDFZ 36179 DNNGLX lX1FS 
$*5$4 lJ`JFSDF" ;M;FI8L4 VF\AFJF0L TZ;F0L4 

SM;\AFsVFZP V[;Pf TFPDF\UZM,4 HLP ;]ZTP 
#)$!Z_P 

12. zL lG,[XS]DFZ R\5S,F, lD:+L 36212 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!)$4 5|SFX GUZ4 VF:TLS D\NLZ4 A; :8[g0 5F;[4 

UM0FNZF4 ;]ZTv#)5 _!_P 

13. zL HXJ\TEF. UMlJ\NEF. 8\0[, 36213 DNNGLX lX1FS 
;Lv!4 VFzI 5FS"4 5|HF5lTGL JF0LGL ;FD[4 
lJH,5MZ4 TFP H,F,5MZ4 GJ;FZLv#)& $5_P 

14. zL HFU'lTA[G 5Z[XEF. 58[, 36300 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ZZ4 RF.GF U[84 lJEFUvZ4 gI] ;L8L ,F.8 ZM04 
;]ZTv#)5 __*P 

  



15. zL GD|TFAC[G WD["XEF. JXL 40225 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ZZ4 zLGFY GUZ ;M;FI8L4 DCFJLZ CF.8Ÿ;GL ;FD[4 
gI] SM;F0 ZM04 VDZM,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ !_*P 

16. zL S'5F\US]DFZ UDG,F, UFDLT 40249 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALv#_*4  lXJFGL 5FS"4 E}lD SMd5,[1F4 
VIMwIFGUZL ZM04 5F,G5]Z 5F8LIF4 ;]ZTv#)5 
__)P 

17. zL 5}JL" JH|,F, TgGF 48734 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALv&_!4 V1FZ %,FhF V[5F8"P4 ;ZLTF ;FUZ ;\S],GL 
;FD[4 ;ZNFZ A|LH4 V0FH64 ;]ZTv#)5 __*P 

18. zL lSZ6S]DFZ ZD[XEF. 58[, 48735 DNNGLX lX1FS 
V[vZ_$4 ;Z, CF.8Ÿ;4 5F;MNZF 5F8LIF4 H[P ALP 
0FIDG :S}, ;FD[4 GJFUFD4 SFDZ[H4 ;]ZTv#)$ 

!(5P 

19. zL SMD, ZFS[XS]DFZ 58[, 48738 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALv#$4 U]~S'5F ZF[vCFp;4 ;[, 5[8=F[, 5\5GL ;FD[4 
V[,P 5LP ;JF6L4 V0FH64 ;]ZTv#)5 __) 

20. zL lCT[XEF. EZTl;\C RF{CF6 48742 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALv5*4 ;CSFZ GUZ ;F[;FP4 SFDZ[H RFZ Z:TF4  
lHP ;]ZTv#)$ !(5P 

21. zL lR\TG UF{TDEF. HMUF6L 76555 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
S{J,D4 BMl0IFZ GUZ4 ;]Bl0IF ;DFH 5F;[4 lCZF5ZF 

JF0L D[.G ZM04 WMZFHL4 ZFHSM8v#&_ $!_P 

22. zL T~6S]DFZ SFgTL,F, S{,F 48374 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
ZZ_4 SlJTF ;M;FI8L4 GJHLJG CM8,GL 5F;[4 
;ZYF6F HSFTGFSF4 JZFKF4 ;]ZTv#)5 __&P 

23. zL lN5S 0FCIFEF. -LdDZ 41065 58FJF/F 
-LdDZ ;M;FI8L4 5F;MNZF ZM04 DZM,L AHFZ4 DZM,L4 

GJ;FZLv#)& $#&P 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P # sSTFZUFDf 

24. zL .lXTF ZMXG HMQFL 36180 VFRFI" 
QD/Z* HGS<IF6 ;F[;FI8L4 gI}V[ZF :S},GL 5F;[4 
5F,G5]Z 5F8LIF4 ZF\N[Z ZF[04 ;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

25. zL X{,[QFS]DFZ JF,HLEF. ;]ZTL 36181 DNNGLX lX1FS 
Z4 D\lNZ :8=L84 H,FZFD D\lNZ D[.G ZM04 D]P 5MP 
VDZM,L4 ;]ZTv#_$ !_*P 

26. zL ;MG, lZwW[X EFJ;FZ 36182 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALq #_#4 N[JNX"G Z[l;0g;L4 5F,G5MZ UFD4 
;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

27. zL ;]Z[XEF. N],"EEF. 58[, 36214 DNNGLX lX1FS 
D]P 5MP VF84 58[, Ol/IF4 TFP H,F,5MZ4 lHP 

GJ;FZLv#)& $_#P 

28. zL pQFFA[G WD["XS]DFZ 58[, 36299 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALv!q#_$ 5ZL`F|D 5FS"4 zLHL GUZGL 5FK/4 
HCF\ULZFAFN4 pUT ZM04 ;]ZTv#)5 __5P 

29. zL D]S[XEF. ELB]EF. 58[, 36306 DNNGLX lX1FS 
V[8vDF,J[GvS[Jl0IF4 5MP ê80L4 TFP 

HLPJ,;F0v#)& #(5P 

30. zL SD,[XS]DFZ DFW]EF. lAZFZL 36397 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!&4 ClZWFD ZF[ CFp;4 JFJ UFD4 HMBF ZM04 TFP 
SFDZ[H4 ;]ZTv#)$ #Z&P 

31. zL lJ5],S]DFZ AFA]EF. ;M,\SL 36403 DNNGLX lX1FS 
:JFDLGFZFI6 ;M;FI8L4DZF[,L AHFZ4 TFPH,F,5F[Z4 
lHP o GJ;FZLv#)& $#&P 

32. zL WlD"Q9FA[G ZD[XEF. V0F,HF 40204 DNNGLX lX1FS 
Z&4 lUZGFZ ;F[;FI8L4 zLHL Z[l;0g;L 5FK/4 

KF5ZFEF9F ZF[04 VDZF[,L4 ;]ZTv#_$ !_*P 

33. zL SlJTFA[G ;\HIEF. STAF 40215 DNNGLX lX1FS 
$4 XF\lTJG  ;M;FI8Lv!4 lGD", GUZ 5F;[4 ;ZYF6F 
HSFTGFSF4 JZFKF ZM04 ;]ZTv#)5 __&P 

34. zL D]S[XEF. ELBFEF. 0Ml0IF 40250 DNNGLX lX1FS 
5)4 58[, 5FS" ;M;FI8L4 KF5ZFEF0F4 JlZIFJ4 

;]ZTv#)$ 5Z_P 

35. zL DlGQFFAC[G lDT[QFS]DFZ 58[, 40252 DNNGLX lX1FS 
.vZZ_4 Z[6]SF EJG4 AMdA[ DFS["8 5F;[4 5}6F UFD 
ZM04 JZFKF4 ;]ZTv#)5 __& 

36. zL ZRGF lSZ6S]DFZ ;F[Z9LIF 40255 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!#)4 XLJGUZ ;M;FI8L lJvZ4 ,,LTF RMS0L 5F;[4 

VF\AFT,FJ0L ZM04 STFZUFD4 ;]ZTv#)5 __$P 

37. zL lGlDQFFA[G GJGLTZFI 58[, 48733 DNNGLX lX1FS 
#_!4 lJ5], V[5F8"P4 NZUFCJF,F D[Z[H ZM0 ;FD[4 
S[XF"%;F ZM04 ,]g;LS].4 GJ;FZLv#)& $$5P 

38. zL HFU'lTA[G l5I]QFS]DFZ -L\DZ 48739 DNNGLX lX1FS 
Z54 VFG\N 5FS"vV[4 SAL,5MZ4 lHP GJ;FZLv#)& 

$Z$P 

39. zL 5FI,A[G VE[l;\C UMlC, 76551 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
!Z54 5L5,F X[ZL4 5L5,F4 TFPSM0LGZ4 J[ZFJ/4 
ULZv;MDGFYv#&Z *Z_P 

40. zL ;Z:JTLAC[G HI[XS]DFZ 58[, 48472 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
D]P5MP S,DYF4 WGF Ol/IF4 JFIF VD,;F04 TFP 
U6N[JL4 lHP GJ;FZLv#)& #Z5P 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P $ sV0FH6f 

41. zL ;]Z[XS]DFZ HL6FEF. VJ{IF 40203 VFRFI" 
ALv&_Z4 J|H ZtG Z[l;0g;L4 J|H RMS4 ;ZYF6F 
HSFTGFSF4 ;LDF0F UFD4 JZFKF ZM04 ;]ZTv#)5 
_!#P 

42. zL 5]Q5FA[G Vl5"TS]DFZ 5ZDFZ 36305 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!_&4 ;CHWFD ZM CFp;4 CGL5FS" ZM04 V0FH64 

;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

43. zL SlJTFAC[G J[:TFEF. RF{WZL 40208 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALq$_$ ;],E O,[8;Ÿ4 DFWJ AFUvZ4 pUTvE[\;F6 
ZM04 ;]ZTv#)5 __5P 

44. zL ALGF E]5[g§S]DFZ 58[, 40216 DNNGLX lX1FS !_#vpDF SMd5,[1F4 ZtG5]ZL4 SFDZ[H RFZ Z:TF4 HLP 



;]ZTv#)$ !(5P 

45. 
zL lA5LGS]DFZ 3GxIFDEF. 
RF{WZL 

76554 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
RMZF 5F;[4 RF{WZLJF;4 ;M,{IF4 UF\WLGUZv#(Z 
(!_P 

46. zL WlD"Q9FA[G lA|H[X 58[,  47758 +LHL z[6L S,FS" D]P5MP X[Z0L4 TFPVM,5F04 HLP;]ZTv#)$ 5Z_P 

47. zL SL\H,A[G VHIEF. XLB 63886 58FJF/F 
&v#__&4 XF\lTWG S'5F4 VFZFEGF CM8,GL 5FK/4 

lN<CL U[84 ;]ZTv#)5 __#P 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P 5 sl,\AFITf 

48. zL VlJGFX J;\TZFJ 5F8L, 36400 VFRFI" 
V[vZ_$4 ZFDFI6 5FS"4 l0\0M,L ZM04 GJFUFD4 pWGF4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

49. zL ZFH[XS]DFZ Z\UHLEF. UFDLT 36302 DNNGLX lX1FS 
&&4 U]~S'5F ZM CFp;vZ4 5\RJ8L V[5F8"P4 SM,LJF04 

V0FH6 UFD4 ;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

50. zL XlD"Q9F lNG[X -M,lZIF 36399 DNNGLX lX1FS 
#(4 ~1FD6L 5FS"vZ4 BZJF;F ZM04 l0\0M,L4 

;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

51. zL 5|DMNS]DFZ 5M58ZFJ 3M0S[ 37167 DNNGLX lX1FS 
0Lq_!4 ZFDFI6 5FS"GL ;FD[4 GJFUFDvl0\0M,L ZM04 

pWGF4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

52. zL ;]Z[X lA|H,F, 58[, 37169 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ZZ_4 zLGFYHL ;M;FI8Lv#4 GL,ULZL4 l,\AFIT4 

pWGF4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

53. zL ZMlC6L AF,F;FC[A ;MGJ6[ 37170 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!_!q!_Z4 DCFN[J GUZv$4 UM0F0ZF ZM04 l0\0M,L4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

54. zL D]S[X ZD[X 5F8L, 37172 DNNGLX lX1FS 
*#Z4 ZFDL5FS" ;M;FI8L4 U[8 G\AZ )4 l0\0M,L4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

55. zL VR"GF RF5F Z6NLJ[ 37175 DNNGLX lX1FS 
#(54 ;F\.NX"G ;M;FI8L4 ZFDL 5FS" ;M;FI8LGL 
5F;[4 l0\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

56. zL HUNLX 5|SFX 5F8L, 37177 DNNGLX lX1FS 
(&4 ZFDGUZ ;M;FI8L4 SOCI UM0FNZF ZM04 

;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

57. zL lNG[X 5F\0]Z\U AFU,[ 37179 DNNGLX lX1FS 
Z5_4 ;F\. NX"G ;M;FI8L4 ZFDL 5FS"GL 5F;[4 0L\0M,L4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

58. zL lSZ6 DC[g§ AFU0 40207 DNNGLX lX1FS 
)vNL5S GUZ4 ;]XL, D[0LS, :8MZ4 GJFUFD4 l0\0M,L 
ZM04 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

59. zL 5|lTEF ZD[X RF{WZL 40209 DNNGLX lX1FS 
)#4 ,1DLGFZFI6 ;M;FI8L4 GJFUFDvl0\0M,L ZM04 

pWGF4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

60. zL S<5GF ;]WFSZ 5L\5,[ 40220 DNNGLX lX1FS 
#vV[4 DCF5|E] ZM CFp;4 UM0FNZF4 ;]ZTv#)$ 

Z!_P 

61. zL ;LDF VFtDFZFD AMZ;[ 40241 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!&#4 ~1FD6L 5FS"v!4 BZJF;F ZM04 l0\0M,L4 

;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

62. zL DC[g§ zJ6 RF{WZL 40245 DNNGLX lX1FS 
Z$*4 ;F\.NX"G ;M;FI8L4 ZFDL5FS"GL 5F;[4 l0\0M,L4 

;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

63. zL lAGLTF N[J[g§S]DFZ A|ïEÎ 40256 DNNGLX lX1FS 
*&4 D\YG ZM CFp;4 ;Z:JTL XF/FGL 5F;[4 CGL5FS" 

ZM04 V0FH64 ;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

64. zL Z[6]SF HGFN"G DF\0M/[ 48745 DNNGLX lX1FS 
.v!_$4 pt;J Z[l;0g;L4 0L\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ 

Z!_P 

65. zL lUZLX ZD[XZFJ N[XD]B 48750 DNNGLX lX1FS 
*))4 ZFDL5FS" ;M;FI8L U[8 G\P )4 UM0FNZF ZM04 

0L\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

66. zL lGH",F DGMH RF{WZL 48752 DNNGLX lX1FS !Z_4 lXJS'5F ;M;FI8L4 UM0FNZF4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

67. zL ;lTX lG\AF N[JZ[ 48971 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
(Z4 S{,FXGUZ4 ALPVFZP;LP U[8GL ;FD[4 pWGF4 

;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

68. zL VFXF ;]GL,S]DFZ 5F8L, 48975 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
*4 lSQ6F ZMvCFp;4 V\lASF 8FpGXL5 5F;[4 pWGF4 

;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

69. zL lGTFA[G WZD6EF. HL,0LIF 89686 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
&_!4 ;tIGFZFI6 ;M;FI8L4 5]6FUFD4 ;]ZTv#)$ 

Z!!P 

70. zL V[STFA[G lD,G 58[, 48933 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
V[q!#_Z4 VMl,JF CF.8Ÿ;4 XLBZ CF.8Ÿ;GL 
AFH]DF\4 V,YF6 ELDZF ZM04 ;]ZTv#)5 _!*P 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P & spWGFf 

71. zL DC[g§S]DFZ ;MDGFY AFlJ:SZ 40206 VFRFI" *(*4 ZFDL5FS" U[8 G\P )4 0L0M,L ZM04 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

72. zL U6[X WGZFH A0U]HZ 37168 DNNGLX lX1FS 
#5Z4 ;F\. NX"G ;M;FI8L4 ZFDL 5FS" ;M;FI8L 5F;[4 

0L\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

73. zL lJHI ;\TMQF lGSD 37171 DNNGLX lX1FS 
#5#4 ;F\. NX"G ;M;FI8L4 ZFDL 5FS" ;M;FI8L 5F;[4 

0L\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

74. zL 5|lJ6 A\0] EFJ;FZ 37173 DNNGLX lX1FS 
$5#4 DW]JG A\u,MhŸ4 DW]ZDŸ ;S", 5F;[4 SZ0JF4 
BZJF;F ZM04 l0\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 



75. zL ;MGF,L DMTLZFD 5F8L, 37174 DNNGLX lX1FS 
5Z4 VMD;F\. GUZ4 CZLGUZ vZ4 pwFGF4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

76. zL WG\HI HIJ\TZFJ N[;,[ 37344 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!5(4 VMD ;F\. A\u,MhŸ4UMS],WFD A\u,MhŸGL 5F;[4 
BZJF;F ZM04 l0\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

77. zL ZFHzL lJJ[S 5JFZ 37345 DNNGLX lX1FS 
&(v&)4 HDGF5FS" ;F[;FI8L4 GJFUFD 0L\0F[,L ZF[04 
ZF[04 GJFUFD A; :8[g04 pWGF4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

78. zL S[TSLA[G lCT[XS]DFZ 58[, 37346 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!(4 58[, :8=L84 DF[ZF EFU/4 VlEQF[S CF[l:58,GL 
;FD[4 ZF\N[Z ZF[04 ;]ZTv#)5 __5P 

79. zL GD|TF 5F\0]Z\U 5F8L, 40221 DNNGLX lX1FS 
Z54 DL, SFDNFZ ;M;FI8L4 AL,LDMZF4 TFP U6N[JL 
lHP GJ;FZLv#)& #(_P 

80. zL R[TGF NX"G DMZ[ 40242 DNNGLX lX1FS 
V[v!!$4 NIF/HL 5FS" V5F8"D[g84 VIMwIF GUZLGL 
;FD[4 gI] ZF\N[Z ZM04 V0FH64 ;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

81. zL 5<,JLA[G HLT[gã N[JZ[ 40243 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!$)v!5_4 lRS]JF0L ZM CFp;4 HLP V[RP ALP ZM04 
pWGF4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

82. zL SlJTF XZN AFU], 40244 DNNGLX lX1FS 
V[q#q(_Z4 X]E Z[l;0[g;L4 ClZGUZv# 5F;[4 pWGF4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

83. zL WD["XS]]DFZ HI\TL,F, 58[, 48744 DNNGLX lX1FS D]]P5MPv;[,]T4 TFP VM,5F04 lHP ;]ZTv#)5 __5 

84. zL S]D]lNGL N[JFG\N pDF/[ 48746 DNNGLX lX1FS 
$54 :JlTS JL,F4 X]E JFl8SF 5F;[4 SZ0JF ZM04 

l0\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

85. zL VFXLQF zLWZ 58[, 48749 DNNGLX lX1FS 
Z$54 `F|LGFYHL ;M;FI8LvZ4 lG,ULZL4 l0\0M,L4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

86. zL X[BZ DFWJZFJ 5F8L, 48753 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!Z*4 ;F\. NX"G ;M;FI8L4 l0\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ 
Z!_P 

87. zL SlJTF ,M8G lXZ;F9 48764 DNNGLX lX1FS 
Z5*4 ~SDl6 5FS" 4 0L\0M,L4 BZJF;F ZM04 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

88. zL ZMhLTFS]DFZL V~6EF. UFDLT  37429 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALv!_Z4 lXJFGL SMd5,[1F4 zLZFD DFA",GL ;FD[4 
V,YF6 E8FZ ZM04 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

89. zL l5|TL ;\lN5 N[;,[ 37456 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!!_4 RLS]JF0L ZMvCFp;4 RLS]JF0L ALPVFZP8LPV[;P 

:8M5 5F;[4 pWGF4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

90. zL ;\lN5 D\lKg§ N[;,[ 37459 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!!_4 RLS]JF0L ZMvCFp;4 RLS]JF0L ALPVFZP8LPV[;P 
:8M5 5F;[4 pWGF4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

91. zL ZFS[X 5|SFX RjCF6 37458 DNNGLX lX1FS 
%,M8 G\P !4 ;F\.GUZ4 l0\0M,L JM0" VMlO; 5F;[40L\0M,L 

A; :8[g0 5FK/4 0L\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

92. zL SlJTF lNG[X AMZ;[ 76586 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
Z*4 C[,L ;M;FI8L4 CZLGUZvZ 5FK/4 EFZT GUZ 
5FK/4 pWGF4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

93. zL Z[6]SF lSZ6 5F8L, 76587 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
**4 DCFN[JGUZ4 CZLGUZvZGL 5FK/4 pWGF4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

94. zL G[CFA[G C;D]BEF. C/5lT 47753 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
!_q!Z!Z4 Z_#4 zL 5F`JGFY SF[d%,[1F4 ;]EFQFRF[S4 

UM5L5]ZF4 ;]ZTv#)5 __!P 

95. zL lCT[XS]DFZ VD|TEF. 58[, 46032 58FJF/F 
!#4 58[, Ol/IF4 D]P5MP5L9F4 TFP HLP J,;F0v#)& 

_$5P 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P * sl,\AFITf 

96. zL AF,S'Q6 AR]EF. EL,JF/F 40228 VFRFI" 
>v*_$4 D[W D<CFZ Z[l;0g;L4 CZ[S'Q6 S[d5;GL 
5F;[4 ;ZYF6F HSFTGFSF4 JZFKF ZM04 ;]ZTv#)5 
__&P 

97. zL SF{lXSF S'5F\US]DFZ UFDLT 40223 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALv#_* 4 lXJFGL 5FS" 4 E}lD SMd%,[1FGL 

;FD[45F,G5]Z 5Fl8IF 4 ;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

98. zL V5[1FF lCZ[GS]DFZ 5\0IF 40226 DNNGLX lX1FS 
&&4 A\;LWZ ZM CFp;4 H\CFULZ5]ZF4 .:SMG D\lNZ 

;FD[4 JlZIFJ4 ;]ZTv#)5 __5P 

99. zL D[C],S]DFZ HXJ\TEF. RFJ0F 40232 DNNGLX lX1FS 
8FSL O/LI]4 D]P 5MP S9MZ4 TF SFDZ[H4 lHP ;]ZTv#)$ 

!5_P 

100
. 

zL ;[H,A[G lA5LGR\ã l+J[NL 40233 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!q$ 4 ClZGUZ ;M;FI8L4 ;ZNFZ CMl:58,4 AFZ0M,L 

ZM04 ;]ZTv#)$ &_!P 

101
. 

zL AFA],F, NFGFEF. 8F\RS 40234 DNNGLX lX1FS 
Z5#4 Z3]G\NG ZM CFp;4 SFDZ[H4 ;]ZTv#)$ !(5P 

102
. 

zL VZlJ\NEF. ELB]EF. ,F0 40236 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!#54 5|SFX GUZ 4 V[8 5M:8 UM0FNZF4 ;]ZTv#_5 

_!_P 

103
. 

zL V~6F WJ, ;MGFJF,F 47783 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
Z$#4 XF,LU|FD Z[l;0g;L4 Z\U VJW]T D\lNZGL 

5FK/4 AFZ0M,Lv#)$ &_!P 

  



;]DG CF.:S}, G\P ( s0L\0M,Lf 

104

. 
zL Z[BFA[G ZFH[g§l;\C 9FSMZ 36304 DNNGLX lX1FS 

V[Ov#_54 +LHM DF/4 ZFDFI6 5FS"" SMP VMP 
;M;FI8L4 GJFUFD4 0L\0M,L ZM04 pWGF4 ;]ZTv#)$ 

Z!_P 

105

. 
zL ZRGFA[G lCT[g§S]DFZ 58[, 40214 DNNGLX lX1FS 

#$4 :J%G ;'Q8L ZM CFp;4 l0\0M,LvBZJF;F ZM04 
l0\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

106

. 
zL lCT[XS]DFZ SF\lT,F, ZF6F 40222 DNNGLX lX1FS 

DM8F AHFZ4 SFhLJF04 J,;F0v#)& __!P 

107

. 
zL Z6HLTEF. ZD[XEF. RF{WZL 40231 DNNGLX lX1FS 

Z$Z4 DCFN[J GUZv#4 0L\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

108

. 
zL HFJ[NDLIF XZLODLIF X[B 40247 DNNGLX lX1FS 

))4 DG0L Z[l;0g;L4 5MP S9MZ4 TFP SFDZ[H4 
;]ZTv#)$ !5_P 

109

. 
zL N1FFA[G lGD",S]DFZ 5ZDFZ 47757 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 

ALv$_!4 ;]I"D :SJ[Z4 lS|:8, CF.8;GL ;FD[4 
H,FZFD :S], 5F;[4 5F,G5MZ4 ;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

110

. 
zL lN5S DF[CGEF. ;F[,\SL 40185 58FJF/F 

0LvZ_#4 lGD", GUZ4 ;FZNFITG :S}, 5F;[4 ,[SjI] 

UF0"G ;FD[4 5L5,MN4 ;]ZTv#)5 __*P 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P ) sSF5M§Ff 

111
. 

zL UF[lJ\NEF. ZFHFEF. lS0[RF 36177 VFRFI" 
!)( 40FCIF5FS"4 V[,PV[RPZM04 DFTFJF0L4 JZFKF4 

;]ZTv#)5 __&P 

112
. 

zL J{XF,LA[G SZXGEF. 58[, 40230 DNNGLX lX1FS 
!_#4 lS|QGF5FS"4 ;]NFDF RMS4 DM8F JZFKF4 
;]ZTv#)$ !_!P 

113
. 

zL DlGQFF V<5[X D[SJFG 40235 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALvZq#_#4 UMS], Z[l;0[g;L4 V,YF6 XM5L\U DM, 
5F;[4 V,YF64 ;]ZTv#)5 _!*P 

114
. 

zL EFJGF ELBF,F, ;FSZLIF 40237 DNNGLX lX1FS 
V[v($4 SlJTF ZM CFp;4 ;ZYF6F HSFTGFSF4 
GJHLJG CM8[, 5F;[4 ;]ZTv#)5 __&P 

115
. 

zL lJ5], Dl6EF. J[SZLIF 40246 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ZZ54 lJHI GUZvZ4 IMUL RMS4 JZFKF4 ;]ZTv#)5 
_!_P 

116
. 

zL HIzLAC[G ELB]EF. 58[, 40251 DNNGLX lX1FS 
D]P B0;]5FsAMl0"U\f4 TFP lHP GJ;FZLv#)& $##P 

117
. 

zL DLGFAC[G UF[lJ\NEF. RF{WZL 40254 DNNGLX lX1FS 
ALv!#q Z_Z4 ;]0F SJF8;"4 5}HF VlEQF[SGL ;FD[4 
J[;]4 ;]ZTv#)5 __*P 

118
. 

zL EFlJGS]DFZ S<IF6EF. 58[, 48741 DNNGLX lX1FS 
(_!4 VF9DM DF/4 ;]SG :SFIv0L4 0EM,L ,LgS ZM04 

;]ZTv#)5 __$P 

119
. 

zL HIzLA[G ;]D\TZFI 58[, 49672 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
*$$4 :G[CDL,G ;M;FI8L4 SGS5]Z4 HLP V[RP ALP 

;RLG4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z#_P 

120
. 

zL HIzLA[G ZJHLEF. CZBF6L 76550 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
ALq!_!4 5<,JL V[5F8"P4 V[P S[P ZM04 ;]ZTv#)5 

__&P 

121
. 

zL ZFS[XS]DFZ AFA],F, UßHZ 42899 ALHL z[6L S,FS" 
V[v$_#4  DFJ[", CFp;4 JF:T] Z[l;0g;L ;FD[4 
JGDF/L HUXG D[.G ALP VFZP 8LP V[;P ZM04 

5]6FUFD ZF[04 ;]ZTv#)5 _!_P 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !_ sl,\AFITf 

122
. 

zL SD,[XS]DFZ SF\lT,F, 5|HF5lT 40238 VFRFI" 
)*v)(4 V\lASF 5FS"vZ4 0[,F0JF ZM04 0L\0M,L4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

123
. 

zL AF,] XFDZFJ 5F8L, 37176 DNNGLX lX1FS 
#(54 ;F\.NX"G ;M;FI8L4 ZFDL 5FS" ;M;FI8L 5F;[4  
l0\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

124
. 

zL ;Z:JTL lN5S AMZ;[  48757 DNNGLX lX1FS 
#_ ;J[" G\P $5q#4 K+5lT lXJFHL GUZ4 pWGF 
l,\AFIT4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

125
. 

zL ;]lGTF EFUJT 5F8L, 48819 DNNGLX lX1FS 
0Lv554 N[JG\NGL Z[l;0g;L4 lN5NX"G :S},GL 5F;[4 
N[,F0JF UFD4 0L\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P  

126
. 

zL l5|TLA[G ZFH[XEF. UFDLT 48969 DNNGLX lX1FS #* v#(4 IMU[`JZ 5FS"4 0L\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

127
. 

zL lJGF[N XF\lT,F, çU,[ 48973 DNNGLX lX1FS 
$!)4 DW]JG A\u,Mh4 ~1D6L 5FS"GL ;FD[4 DW]JG 
;S",GL 5F;[4 0L\0F[,L ZF[04 pWGF4 SZ0JF UFD4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

128
. 

zL KFIF 5|NL5 5F8L, 48974 DNNGLX lX1FS 
*54 xIFD Z[l;0g;L4 DFW]ZFD ;S",4 0L\0M,L4 

;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

129
. 

zL HL7[XEF. 5|lJ6EF. 58[, 49248 DNNGLX lX1FS 
V[8 5M:8 GFGL JCLIF,4 0]\UZL Ol/I]4 TFP WZD5]Z4 

lHP J,;F0v#)& _5_P 



130
. 

zL VD'T ;\TF[QF 5F8L, 49249 DNNGLX lX1FS 
V[v!_!!4 ;]DG VD'T SMP ;M;FI8L4 ;MCD 
;S",GL ;FD[4 EZYF6F ZM04 V,YF64 

;]ZTv#)5 _!*P 

131
. 

zL VD'TF S]X 0MS8Z 76582 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
V[vZ)4 ;\UD ;M;FI8L4 E[:TFG OFIZ :8[XG 

5F;[4 E[:TFG HLVFJ4 ;]ZTv#)5 _Z#P 

132
. 

zL ;\NL5 EUJFG ;MGJ6[ 76585 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
0Lq$4 $_Z4 :J%G;'lQ8 Z[l;0g;L4 ;]gNZD 
:8[8;GL AFH]DF\4 E[:TFG4 ;]ZTv#)5 _Z#P 

133
. 

zL .<5FA[G ~QFAS]DFZ 58[, 47764 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
!5&4 GJF;FY4 H,FZFD D\lNZ 5F;[4 0]D;v$4 
;]ZTv#)$ 55_P 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !! s0L\0M,Lf 

134
. 

zL VlGTF ZlJg§ ;F/L 40212 VFRFI" 
!4 ;LTF ZFD GUZvZ4 l0\0M,L ZM04 GJFUFD4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

135
. 
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#)4 UM5F, GUZ ;M;FI8L4 U]P CFP AM0"GL ;FD[4 
5F\0[;ZF4 ;]ZTv#)$ ZZ_P 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P Z$ sJ[0ZM0f 

221
. 

zL ZlJg§ lEDZFJ 5F8L, 40219 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 
.P RFP VFRFI" 

#)4 ;F\.NX"G ;M;FP4 ZFDL5FS" 5F;[4 l0\0M,L4 pWGF4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

222
. 

zL V\lSTS]DFZ VZlJ\N,F, XFC 76811 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
ALv(_!4 ZFHJ<0" Z[;L0g;L4 GL,S\9 Z[;L0g;LGL 
;FD[4 5F,G5MZ S[GF, ZM04 V0FH64 ;]ZTv#)5 

__)P 

223
. 

zL GD|TF EZTS]DFZ EÎ 76815 lX1F6 ;CFIS 
&54 lN5FH\,L ;M;FP4 DF.,:8MG ;LZFDLSGL U,LDF4 

5F,G5]ZF HSFTGFSF ZM04 ;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

224
. 

zL JQFF"A[G ;\HIS]DFZ RFJ0F 47760 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
$(qAL4 Z\UVJW]T ;M;Fv!4~5F,L l;G[DFGL ;FD[4 
5F,G5]Z 5F8LIF4 ZF\N[Z ZM04 ;]ZTv#)5 __5P 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P Z& VG[ Z* s0L\0M,Lf 

225
. 

zL XZN D]Z,L3Z 5F8L, 40213 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 

.P RFP VFRFI" 

Z_!4 ZFDGUZ U[8 G\P )4 GL,ULZL4 UM0FNZF ZM04 

l0\0M,L4 ;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

226
. 

zL lSZ6 UM5F/NF; ;F/L 48765 DNNGLX lX1FS 
&*Zv&*#4 ZFDL5FS"4 DCFN[J GUZGL ;FD[4 l0\0M,L4 
;]ZTv#)$ Z!_P 

227
. 

zL HF[X]VF RF<;" H[SA 42344 ALHL z[6L S,FS" 
!!q!)Z#4 a,MSv!54 VF.5LDLXG CFp;4 
D]U,L;ZF4 ;]ZTv#)5 __#P 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P Z) s5F,G5MZf 

228 zL UM5F,EF. AFA],F, 58[,  40248 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 

.P RFP VFRFI" 

V[v$_$4 lXJFG V[JgI]4 SMh J[ ,L\S ZM04 l;\U65MZ4 
;]ZTv#)5 __$P 

229
. 

zL ZFH[GS]DFZ B\0]EF. lD:+L 47767 +LHL z[6L S,FS" 
V[vZ_$4 DCFJLZ SMd%F,[1F4 VFG\N DC, ZM04 

V0FH64 ;]ZTv#)5 __)P 

 

 
 

 
 

 HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL VG[ .P RFP ;[SXG VMOL;Z 

;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, 
;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SF 

  



s!f sALf s!_f ov T[GF lJlGIDMDF\ HMUJF. SIF" 5|DF6[ J/TZGL 5âlT ;lCT T[GF 

NZ[S VlWSFZLVM VG[ SD"RFZLVMG[ D/TF DFl;S DC[GTF6F ov 

  ;]DG DFwIlDS XF/F ;[, SR[ZLDF\ OZH AHFJTF\ SD"RFZLVF[GL lJUTov 
 

VPG\P VlWSFZLq SD"RFZLG]\ GFD SD"RFZL G\P A[hLS 5UFZ S], 5UFZ 

1. zL WD["XEF. DG]EF. 58[, 36178 73200 136764 

2. zL ;]lDTS]DFZ U]6J\TEF. 58[, 47769 23100 43237 

3. zL V[STF EFlJS 5:TFULIF 48126 23100 43237 

4. zL lZ5,A[G l5I]QFS]DFZ ;[,Z 48311 23100 43337 

5. zL B]xA] HLUZ X[9 48312 23100 43237 

6. zL ZFC],S]DFZ ELB]EF. 58[, 48486 23100 43237 

7. zL V5[1FFA[G S<5[XS]DFZ RF{CF6 49131 21700 39509 

8. zL lGlW lG,[X ZF6F 49136 21700 40759 

9. zL EFuIJFG VFG\NF DF[Z[ 14401 44100 82116 

10. zL lDY]G XXLSF\T pDZLUZ 39907 28400 54293 

 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P! YL Z) DF\ OZH AHFJTF\ SD"RFZLVF[GL lJUT ov 

S|D VlWSFZLq SD"RFZLG]\ GFD SD"RFZL G\AZ A[hLS 5UFZ S], 5UFZ 

11. zL NX"GF C[D\TS]DFZ 5ZDFZ 36176 68000 123960 

12. zL UF[lJ\NEF. ZFHFEF. lS0[RF 36177 68000 124060 

13. zL ;\HIS]DFZ SZXGEF. 5ZDFZ 36179 66000 121420 

14. zL .lXTF ZMXG HMQFL 36180 66000 121420 

15. zL X{,[QFS]DFZ JF,HLEF. ;]ZTL 36181 66000 120420 

16. zL ;MG, lZwW[X EFJ;FZ 36182 64100 118057 

17. zL 5|LlTA[G N[JF\US]DFZ 5FZ[B 36183 66000 120420 

18. zL EFlJXF VDZ U[̂ FLJF,F 36210 64100 117557 

19. zL lG,[XS]DFZ R\5S,F, lD:+L 36212 64100 117057 

20. zL HXJ\TEF. UMlJ\NEF. 8\0[, 36213 64100 117057 

21. zL ;]Z[XEF. N],"EEF. 58[, 36214 64100 118057 

22. zL GFZ6EF. N],FEF. RF{WZL 36215 64100 117057 

23. zL XlD",FA[G X{,[QFS]DFZ RF{WZL 36216 64100 117057 

24. zL S<5[XS]DFZ DMCGEF. J;FJF 36217 64100 117557 

25. zL VZlJ\NS]DFZ AF,]EF. 58[, 36218 64100 117057 

26. zL lJGMNEF. ZJHLEF. ;M,\SL 36297 62200 113694 

27. zL lDG[QFS]DFZ ZD[XR\§ 9FSZ 36298 62200 114194 

28. zL pQFFA[G WD["XS]DFZ 58[, 36299 62200 114694 

29. zL HFU'lTA[G 5Z[XEF. 58[, 36300 62200 114694 

30. zL V<SFAC[G 9FSMZEF. 8\0[, 36301 62200 114694 

31. zL ZFH[XS]DFZ Z\UHLEF. UFDLT 36302 62200 113694 

32. zL D]:T]OFDLIF VaAF;DLIF D,[S 36303 62200 114694 

33. zL Z[BFA[G ZFH[g§l;\C 9FSMZ 36304 62200 113694 

34. zL 5]Q5FA[G Vl5"TS]DFZ 5ZDFZ 36305 62200 114694 

35. zL D]S[XEF. ELB]EF. 58[, 36306 62200 114694 

36. zL ;]DGEF. KUGEF. 58[, 36307 62200 114694 

37. zL E}5TEF. GFZ6EF. UMWF6L 36308 62200 113694 

38. zL SD,[XS]DFZ DFW]EF. lAZFZL 36397 60400 111508 

39. zL HIF[t;GF GL,[X UF[0AF[,[ 36398 62200 113694 



40. zL XlD"Q9F lNG[X -M,lZIF 36399 60400 110508 

41. zL VlJGFX J;\TZFJ 5F8L, 36400 62200 113694 

42. zL 5|FZ\EL XZNEF. B+L 36401 62200 113694 

43. zL lJ5],S]DFZ AFA]EF. ;M,\SL 36403 60400 111508 

44. zL 5|DMNS]DFZ 5M58ZFJ 3M0S[ 37167 46200 85374 

45. zL U6[X WGZFH A0U]HZ 37168 46200 86374 

46. zL ;]Z[X lA|H,F, 58[, 37169 46200 85374 

47. zL ZMlC6L AF,F;FC[A ;MGJ6[ 37170 46200 86374 

48. zL lJHI ;\TMQF lGSD 37171 46200 85374 

49. zL D]S[X ZD[X 5F8L, 37172 46200 86374 

50. zL 5|lJ6 A\0] EFJ;FZ 37173 46200 85374 

51. zL ;MGF,L DMTLZFD 5F8L, 37174 46200 86374 

52. zL VR"GF RF5F Z6NLJ[ 37175 46200 85374 

53. zL AF,] XFDZFJ 5F8L, 37176 46200 85374 

54. zL HUNLX 5|SFX 5F8L, 37177 46200 86374 

55. zL ;ZLTF WLZHS]DFZ HFNJ 37178 46200 86374 

56. zL lNG[X 5F\0]Z\U AFU,[ 37179 46200 85374 

57. zL WG\HI HIJ\TZFJ N[;,[ 37344 43600 81772 

58. zL ZFHzL lJJ[S 5JFZ 37345 43600 81772 

59. zL S[TSLA[G lCT[XS]DFZ 58[, 37346 43600 80772 

60. zL ZMhLTFS]DFZL V~6EF. UFDLT  37429 42300 78471 

61. zL l5|TL ;\lN5 N[;,[ 37456 41100 76347 

62. zL ZFS[X 5|SFX RjCF6 37458 41100 76347 

63. zL ;\lN5 D\lKg§ N[;,[ 37459 41100 76347 

64. zL lN5S DF[CGEF. ;F[,\SL 40185 26800 51546 

65. zL ;]Z[XS]DFZ HL6FEF. VJ{IF 40203 58600 107322 

66. zL WlD"Q9FA[G ZD[XEF. V0F,HF 40204 58600 108322 

67. zL 5]HF lJZ,S]DFZ HMQFL 40205 58600 107822 

68. zL DC[g§S]DFZ ;MDGFY AFlJ:SZ 40206 60400 111508 

69. zL lSZ6 DC[g§ AFU0 40207 58600 108322 

70. zL SlJTFAC[G J[:TFEF. RF{WZL 40208 58600 107322 

71. zL 5|lTEF ZD[X RF{WZL 40209 55200 102304 

72. zL 5lZ6LTF ZFH[g§ 5ZN[XL 40211 56900 104313 

73. zL VlGTF ZlJg§ ;F/L 40212 58600 108322 

74. zL XZN D]Z,L3Z 5F8L, 40213 56900 105313 

75. zL ZRGFA[G lCT[g§S]DFZ 58[, 40214 56900 104313 

76. zL SlJTFA[G ;\HIEF. STAF 40215 56900 105313 

77. zL ALGF E]5[g§S]DFZ 58[, 40216 56900 105150 

78. zL DI]ZL WD["XS]EF. 58[, 40217 58600 108322 

79. zL ZlJg§ lEDZFJ 5F8L, 40219 55200 101804 

80. zL S<5GF ;]WFSZ 5L\5,[ 40220 55200 101304 

81. zL GD|TF 5F\0]Z\U 5F8L, 40221 53600 99472 

82. zL lCT[XS]DFZ SF\lT,F, ZF6F 40222 55200 102304 

83. zL SF{lXSF S'5F\US]DFZ UFDLT 40223 55200 102304 

84. zL lN%TL 5|lJ6R\§ 8[,Z 40224 56900 105413 

85. zL GD|TFAC[G WD["XEF. JXL 40225 55200 101304 

86. zL V5[1FF lCZ[GS]DFZ 5\0IF 40226 53600 98472 

87. zL 5|lTDFS]DFZL WD["XS]DFZ RF{WZL 40227 55200 102304 



88. zL AF,S'Q6 AR]EF. EL,JF/F 40228 56900 105313 

89. zL lCT[XEF. 5|lJ6EF. 8\0[, 40229 56900 105313 

90. zL J{XF,LA[G SZXGEF. 58[, 40230 55200 102304 

91. zL Z6HLTEF. ZD[XEF. RF{WZL 40231 53600 99367 

92. zL D[C],S]DFZ HXJ\TEF. RFJ0F 40232 53600 99472 

93. zL ;[H,A[G lA5LGR\ã l+J[NL 40233 44900 84073 

94. zL AFA],F, NFGFEF. 8F\RS 40234 53600 99472 

95. zL DlGQFF V<5[X D[SJFG 40235 53600 99472 

96. zL VZlJ\NEF. ELB]EF. ,F0 40236 53600 99472 

97. zL EFJGF ELBF,F, ;FSZLIF 40237 53600 99472 

98. zL SD,[XS]DFZ SF\lT,F, 5|HF5lT 40238 55200 101304 

99. zL lXJS]DFZ l;N%5F lAZFNZ 40239 53600 99972 

100. zL ;LDF VFtDFZFD AMZ;[ 40241 44900 83073 

101. zL R[TGF NX"G DMZ[ 40242 52000 96640 

102. zL 5<,JLA[G HLT[gã N[JZ[ 40243 52000 96640 

103. zL SlJTF XZN AFU], 40244 52000 96640 

104. zL DC[g§ zJ6 RF{WZL 40245 52000 95640 

105. zL lJ5], Dl6EF. J[SZLIF 40246 52000 100240 

106. zL HFJ[NDLIF XZLODLIF X[B 40247 52000 96640 

107. zL UM5F,EF. AFA],F, 58[,  40248 52000 95640 

108. zL S'5F\US]DFZ UDG,F, UFDLT 40249 52000 96640 

109. zL D]S[XEF. ELBFEF. 0Ml0IF 40250 52000 100240 

110. zL HIzLAC[G ELB]EF. 58[, 40251 52000 96640 

111. zL DlGQFFAC[G lDT[QFS]DFZ 58[, 40252 52000 96640 

112. zL DLGFAC[G UF[lJ\NEF. RF{WZL 40254 52000 96640 

113. zL ZRGF lSZ6S]DFZ ;F[Z9LIF 40255 52000 96640 

114. zL lAGLTF N[J[g§S]DFZ A|ïEÎ 40256 49000 90330 

115. zL DDTF lJ`JF; UFlJT 40357 26800 51546 

116. zL lGD[XS]DFZ ZHGLSF\TEF. UF\WL 40980 26800 50768 

117. zL lN5S 0FCIFEF. -LdDZ 41065 25200 49714 

118. zL HF[X]VF RF<;" H[SA 42344 38700 72199 

119. zL VFSFXS]DFZ G8JZEF. 58[, 42346 23800 44986 

120. zL ZFS[XS]DFZ AFA],F, UßHZ 42899 37600 73752 

121. zL lCT[XS]DFZ VD|TEF. 58[, 46032 18200 34624 

122. zL 5|lTS ZDFSF\TEF. DMNL 47639 23100 42237 

123. zL VHI D6L,F, ZFBMl,IF  47721 23100 43237 

124. zL G[CFA[G C;D]BEF. C/5lT 47753 23100 43237 

125. zL N1FFA[G lGD",S]DFZ 5ZDFZ 47757 23100 42237 

126. zL WlD"Q9FA[G lA|H[X 58[,  47758 23100 43237 

127. zL JQFF"A[G ;\HIS]DFZ RFJ0F 47760 23100 43237 

128. zL l5\S, DC[g§S]DFZ 5FZ[B 47763 23100 42337 

129. zL .<5FA[G ~QFAS]DFZ 58[, 47764 23100 43337 

130. zL VlDQFF HLT[X ZFH5]T 47765 23100 43337 

131. zL ZFH[GS]DFZ B\0]EF. lD:+L 47767 23100 42337 

132. zL AM:SLA[G lJ5],S]DFZ DMNL 47777 23100 43337 

133. zL V~6F WJ, ;MGFJF,F 47783 23100 43237 

134. zL lCT[XEF. U6[XEF. R]0F;DF 47842 23100 42237 

135. zL 5lZ;FAC[G ;DLZ DL:+L 47891 23100 43237 



136. zL DlGQFS]DFZ UDG,F, UF\WL 47937 23100 42237 

137. zL ;gGL HI[XS]DFZ SF5l0IF 47939 23100 42237 

138. zL HIMlTg§ RLDG,F, 58[, 48073 23100 43237 

139. zL T~6S]DFZ SFgTL,F, S{,F 48374 23100 43337 

140. zL ;Z:JTLAC[G HI[XS]DFZ 58[, 48472 22400 41998 

141. zL Z[BF U6[X 5F8L, 48732 23100 71152 

142. zL lGlDQFFA[G GJGLTZFI 58[, 48733 37600 71152 

143. zL 5}JL" JH|,F, TgGF 48734 37600 71045 

144. zL lSZ6S]DFZ ZD[XEF. 58[, 48735 37600 71152 

145. zL RFZ],A[G HlTGS]DFZ 58[, 48736 37600 71152 

146. zL EFJGFA[G 5|O],S]DFZ ZF9M0 48737 37600 71152 

147. zL SMD, ZFS[XS]DFZ 58[, 48738 37600 71152 

148. zL HFU'lTA[G l5I]QFS]DFZ -L\DZ 48739 37600 71152 

149. zL lGXF WD["XS]DFZ ;]ZTL  48740 37600 71152 

150. zL EFlJGS]DFZ S<IF6EF. 58[, 48741 37600 71152 

151. zL lCT[XEF. EZTl;\C RF{CF6 48742 37600 71152 

152. zL WD["XS]]DFZ HI\TL,F, 58[, 48744 37600 71152 

153. zL Z[6]SF HGFN"G DF\0M/[ 48745 37600 71152 

154. zL S]D]lNGL N[JFG\N pDF/[ 48746 37600 71152 

155. zL D'6Fl,GL ZlJg§ JF3 48747 37600 71152 

156. zL T[H, DLT[X HZLJF,F 48748 37600 71152 

157. zL VFXLQF zLWZ 58[, 48749 37600 71152 

158. zL lUZLX ZD[XZFJ N[XD]B 48750 37600 71152 

159. zL UF{TDEF. p¿DEF. VFlCZ[ 48751 37600 71152 

160. zL lGH",F DGMH RF{WZL 48752 37600 74752 

161. zL X[BZ DFWJZFJ 5F8L, 48753 37600 71152 

162. zL ;\lUTF ;lTX 5F8L, 48754 37600 71152 

163. zL SlJTFA[G R\§SF\T YMZF8 48755 37600 71152 

164. zL ;\HI ZFH[g§ CF\0[ 48756 37600 71152 

165. zL ;Z:JTL lN5S AMZ;[  48757 37600 74752 

166. zL WlD"Q9FA[G V[aG[hZ UFDLT 48759 37600 71152 

167. zL lHl7XFA[G 5\SHS]DFZ D{;]lZIF 48760 37600 71152 

168. zL ;LDF ZFH[g§ 5F8L, 48761 37600 71152 

169. zL ZFHD, ,BLR\N 5F8L, 48762 37600 71152 

170. zL SlJTF ,M8G lXZ;F9 48764 37600 71152 

171. zL lSZ6 UM5F/NF; ;F/L 48765 37600 71152 

172. zL ;FWGF B\0] ;F[GJ6[ 48766 37600 71152 

173. zL ;]lGTF EFUJT 5F8L, 48819 37600 71152 

174. zL .,FA[G HLJ6EF. 58[, 48843 37600 71152 

175. zL VlGTFA[G C[DSF\T ;]I"J\XL 48880 22400 41998 

176. zL V[STFA[G lD,G 58[, 48933 22400 41998 

177. zL V\HGF ;]AMWS]DFZ l;\3 48966 37600 71152 

178. zL ;5GFA[G lGlDT 5,;F6FJF,F 48967 37600 71152 

179. zL GLTFAC[G D[C],S]DFZ 5ZDFZ 48968 37600 71152 

180. zL l5|TLA[G ZFH[XEF. UFDLT 48969 37600 71152 

181. zL 5]GD ;]lG, lGSD 48970 37600 71152 

182. zL ;lTX lG\AF N[JZ[ 48971 37600 70152 

183. zL lNG[X ZFDZFJ 5F8L, 48972 37600 71152 



184. zL lJGF[N XF\lT,F, çU,[ 48973 37600 71152 

185. zL KFIF 5|NL5 5F8L, 48974 37600 71152 

186. zL VFXF ;]GL,S]DFZ 5F8L, 48975 37600 71152 

187. zL lGS]\HS]DFZ VD|T,F, ;]ZTL 48992 21700 39859 

188. zL ;LDFA[G ClZJNG l,DlRIF 49099 21700 40759 

189. zL HL7[XEF. 5|lJ6EF. 58[, 49248 36500 67015 

190. zL VD'T ;\TF[QF 5F8L, 49249 36500 66015 

191. zL HIzLA[G ;]D\TZFI 58[, 49672 35400 64135 

192.  zL lJHIEF. VZH6EF. 5ZDFZ 49673 35400 64135 

193. zL lGTFA[G WZD6EF. HL,0LIF 49686 35400 64135 

194. zL SL\H,A[G VHIEF. XLB 63886 16200 29998 

195. zL HIzLA[G ZJHLEF. CZBF6L 76550 31340 31340 

196. zL 5FI,A[G VE[l;\C UMlC, 76551 31340 31340 

197. zL VlJZFHl;\C HF,Dl;\C JF/F 76552 31340 31340 

198. zL NX"GFA[G XFN]",EF. JF-[Z 76553 31340 31340 

199. zL lA5LGS]DFZ 3GxIFDEF. RF{WZL 76554 31340 31340 

200. zL lR\TG UF{TDEF. HMUF6L 76555 31340 31340 

201. zL DGGEF. D]/]EF. RF\0[ZF 76556 31340 31340 

202. zL ZFH[XS]DFZ ZD[XEF. G{IF  76557 31340 31340 

203. zL lGS]\HS]DFZ WD]"EF. DFC,F 76558 31340 31340 

204. zL ;[H, 5Z[XEF. 5L5,LIF 76559 31340 31340 

205. zL VR"GF EZTEF. 58[,  76560 31340 31340 

206. zL EFZTLA[G ZD6LS,F, SIF0F 76561 31340 31340 

207. zL 5Z[XS]DFZ ZD[XEF. 58[,  76563 31340 31340 

208. zL G[CFA[G GZ;]\UEF. N[;F. 76564 31340 31340 

209. zL ZlJX\SZD6L A{HGFYD6L l+5F9L 76565 31340 31340 

210. zL HI5|SFX GIG l;\C 76566 31340 31340 

211. zL UFI+L WLZ[G H[9JF 76567 31340 31340 

212. zL D[3GFA[G 9FSMZEF. 58[, 76568 31340 31340 

213. zL 5|LlT CF{lQF,F5|;FN lDzF 76569 31340 31340 

214. zL z]lT VlG, ZFI 76570 31340 31340 

215. zL S<5GFA[G OT[l;\C UFDLT 76571 31340 31340 

216. zL NX"GFA[G DC[XEF. U0lZIF 76572 31340 31340 

217. zL EUJFGl;\C lXJGFZFI6l;\3 AFZC9 76573 31340 31340 

218. zL HINL5l;\C E]5Tl;\C 0M0LIF 76574 31340 31340 

219. zL Z[6] lXJ5|;FN SFAZF 76575 31340 31340 

220. zL l5|I\SFA[G B[DR\NEF. 5ZDFZ 76576 31340 31340 

221. zL WlD"Q9FA[G lCT[XS]DFZ J[SZLIF 76577 31340 31340 

222. zL lRgDIL lGXF\T 5|WFG 76578 31340 31340 

223. zL TF{lSA TOh], XFC 76579 31340 31340 

224. zL .XZTHCF\ VSAZC];[G BFG 76580 31340 31340 

225. zL VDLGFALAL V,LD]¡LG X[B 76581 31340 31340 

226. zL VD'TF S]X 0MS8Z 76582 31340 31340 

227. zL WLZH GL,[X 5JFZ 76583 31340 31340 

228. zL ;lRG 5|SFX 5F8L, 76584 31340 31340 

229. zL ;\NL5 EUJFG ;MGJ6[ 76585 31340 31340 

230. zL SlJTF lNG[X AMZ;[ 76586 31340 31340 

231. zL Z[6]SF lSZ6 5F8L, 76587 31340 31340 



232. zL VFI[XFAFG] lGIFhVC[DN X[B ;L5F. 76588 31340 31340 

233. zL 5|O]<,FS]DFZ UM5LGFY NF; 76600 31340 31340 

234. zL V\lSTS]DFZ VZlJ\N,F, XFC 76811 31340 31340 

235. zL lJ5], lNG[XR\§ lDzF 76812 31340 31340 

236. zL X{,[QF DMCGEF. ZF9M0 76813 31340 31340 

237. zL ;[H, R\§l;\C RF{CF6 76814 31340 31340 

238. zL GD|TF EZTS]DFZ EÎ 76815 31340 31340 

239. zL CQFF"A[G UDG,F, RF{WZL 76816 31340 31340 
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C E R T I F I C A T E 
Submitted, 
 
 Sub : Certificate of update for content on website www.suratmunicipal.gov.in 

 

 This is to certify that the content pertaining to Suman High School Cell Department is 

latest as on Dt. 30/06/2025. All the details on the website pertaining to this department like the 

project details, officer & employee details, contact details, details under the proactive 

disclosure of the RTI Act has been checked and found up to date. 

 

 Sanction is solicited to send this report to Information Systems Department through 

Asst. Commissioner in this regard. 

 

PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER  
AND I/c. SECTION OFFICER 
 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE  OFFICER 

 
 

 
DY. MUNI. COMMISSIONERR SHREE (Deputation) 
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IFNL D]HAGF\ HFC[Z ;¿F D\0/F[ äFZF DFlCTL VlWSFZ VlWlGIDGL S,Dv$ V\TUT" :JI\ HFC[Z SZJFGL 
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VnTG SZJFDF\ VFJ[, K[P H[G]\ VDFZF wJFZF DFC[ o D[q H]GvZ_Z5 NZdIFG .g:5[SXGvSDvVF[0L8 SZJFDF\ 

VFjI]\ K[ VG[ H[ AFAT[ 1FlT H6F. CTL VUZ TF[ V5}ZTL lJUTF[ H6F. CTL T[GL 5}T"TF SZFJJFDF\ VFJL K[P 

 TFP #_q_&qZ_Z5GL l:YlTV[ CJ[ SF[. HFC[Z ;¿FD\0/F[GF\ 5|MvV[S8LJ 0L:S,F[hZ (P.A.D.)G]\ 

.g:5[SXGvSDvVF[l08 AFSL ZC[, GYLP 
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DNNGLX lX1FSq 
.P RFP VFRFI" 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !( s5]6FUFDf U]HZFTL 

!(P zL 5]HF lJZ,S]DFZ HMQFL $_Z_5 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 
.P RFP VFRFI" 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P !) sp+F6f U]HZFTL 

!)P zL S<5[XS]DFZ DMCGEF. J;FJF #&Z!* 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 
.P RFP VFRFI" 
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sU6[X5]ZF4 KF5ZFEF9Ff 

U]HZFTL 
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.P RFP VFRFI" 

;]DG CF.:S}, G\P Z& VG[ Z* 
s0L\0M,Lf 

DZF9L VG[ 
lCgNL 

Z$P zL UM5F, AFA],F, 58[, $_Z$( 
DNNGLX lX1FSq 
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